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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Chris Herren           M2529        1/180       20:48    5:12       20:46
2     Donnie Warner          M2529        2/180       20:53    5:13       20:51
3     Ryan Hopper            M2529        3/180       21:38    5:24       21:36
4     Robert Zak             M3034        1/175       22:08    5:32       22:06
5     Nathan Stewart         M2529        4/180       22:22    5:35       22:20
6     Peter Curnutteoh       M2024         1/56       22:29    5:37       22:27
7     Brian Taghon           M2529        5/180       22:47    5:41       22:43
8     Evan Bayles            M2529        6/180       22:54    5:44       22:53
9     Chris Snyder           M3539        1/145       23:03    5:46       23:01
10    Ryan Woolley           M2529        7/180       23:05    5:46       23:03
11    Mark Ragase            M3034        2/175       23:12    5:48       23:09
12    Anthony Socotch        M2024         2/56       23:15    5:48       23:10
13    Nick McAfee            M1519         1/29       23:24    5:51       23:22
14    Scott Bihl             M3539        2/145       23:29    5:52       23:28
15    Landen Summay          M4549         1/81       23:33    5:53       23:29
16    Alex Henn              M1519         2/29       23:31    5:53       23:30
17    Mark Tensing           M5054         1/79       23:49    5:57       23:46
18    Howard Miller          M4044        1/139       23:52    5:58       23:50
19    John Fenton            M4044        2/139       23:53    5:58       23:51
20    Harvey Lewis           M3539        3/145       23:55    5:59       23:53
21    Brandon Koroly         M2529        8/180       23:59    5:59       23:56
22    Becky Clark            F2024        1/137       24:01    6:00       23:58
23    Roland Molina          M3034        3/175       24:06    6:01       24:01
24    Rob Mooth              M4044        3/139       24:07    6:01       24:04
25    Andrew Allwein         M4044        4/139       24:12    6:03       24:10
26    Chuck Schmitt          M2529        9/180       24:21    6:05       24:17
27    Matt Akey              M2529       10/180       24:20    6:05       24:17
28    Bryce Heitman          M2024         3/56       24:24    6:05       24:19
29    Joe Cobbs              M3034        4/175       24:31    6:07       24:26
30    Dan Bird               M5054         2/79       24:29    6:07       24:26
31    Jason Harpold          M3034        5/175       24:30    6:07       24:27
32    Nabeel Jadeed          M3034        6/175       24:35    6:08       24:30
33    Rachel Bea             F2529        1/360       24:34    6:08       24:31
34    Dan Eagen              M3539        4/145       24:40    6:10       24:37
35    Jay Brewer             M4044        5/139       24:42    6:10       24:38
36    Jim Wu                 M3539        5/145       24:42    6:10       24:38
37    Joe Schmidt            M2529       11/180       24:48    6:10       24:39
38    Andrew Jones           M4549         2/81       24:42    6:10       24:40
39    Caitlin Thomas         F2024        2/137       24:54    6:12       24:46
40    Jason Laine            M3034        7/175       24:51    6:13       24:49
41    Heather Backer         F3539        1/187       24:53    6:13       24:51
42    Rick Finn              M4044        6/139       24:58    6:14       24:53
43    Grace Conrad           F2529        2/360       24:57    6:14       24:54
44    Joe Brown              M5054         3/79       24:58    6:14       24:54
45    Michael Riley          M3539        6/145       24:58    6:14       24:55
46    Andy Perrino           M5054         4/79       25:02    6:15       24:58
47    Keith Hall             M4044        7/139       25:04    6:16       25:01
48    Chris Schapman         M2529       12/180       25:17    6:16       25:02
49    Cameron Simoneau       M3539        7/145       25:09    6:17       25:05
50    Andrew Jordan          M3034        8/175       25:13    6:18       25:11
51    Orry Zumbiel           M2529       13/180       25:20    6:18       25:12
52    Nicholas Bouchard      M2529       14/180       25:19    6:19       25:14
53    Chris Kamerer          M2024         4/56       25:26    6:19       25:14
54    Cam Carver             M4549         3/81       25:21    6:20       25:19
55    Johnny Cash            M1519         3/29       25:41    6:20       25:20
56    Rob Gould              M4044        8/139       25:33    6:22       25:28
57    David Zeeb             M2529       15/180       25:30    6:22       25:28
58    Charlie Ehrenfried     M3034        9/175       25:39    6:24       25:35
59    Patrick Schultheis     M5054         5/79       25:42    6:25       25:38
60    John Vennemeyer        M2529       16/180       25:52    6:27       25:45
61    Paul Woytowich         M4044        9/139       25:55    6:28       25:49
62    Porter Thomsen         M2529       17/180       25:58    6:28       25:50
63    Jay Owen               M3034       10/175       26:15    6:28       25:51
64    Adam Shaffer           M3034       11/175       26:08    6:28       25:52
65    Raymond M. Bernardini  M5054         6/79       25:58    6:29       25:54
66    Charles Bell           M4044       10/139       25:59    6:29       25:54
67    Aaron Ehrle            M2529       18/180       25:56    6:29       25:54
68    Kyle Dalbec            M2024         5/56       26:04    6:29       25:56
69    Pat Dewine             M4044       11/139       25:56    6:29       25:56
70    Gregory Grote          M2529       19/180       26:05    6:30       25:57
71    Eric Hunziker          M4044       12/139       26:03    6:30       25:57
72    Jed Hartings           M3539        8/145       26:00    6:30       25:58
73    Chris Nye              M3034       12/175       25:58    6:30       25:58
74    Amy Warren             F2024        3/137       26:02    6:30       25:59
75    Kyle Sanna             M2529       20/180       26:55    6:31       26:02
76    Cj Kim                 F4044        1/140       26:09    6:31       26:04
77    Chris Anderson         M2529       21/180       26:34    6:32       26:05
78    Robert Florez          M2024         6/56       26:14    6:32       26:07
79    Mike Huffman           M2529       22/180       27:15    6:33       26:12
80    Jeremy Steeves         M2529       23/180       26:18    6:34       26:13
81    Connor Bailey          M1519         4/29       26:27    6:34       26:13
82    Greg Knapp             M4044       13/139       26:22    6:34       26:14
83    John Carty             M3034       13/175       26:24    6:35       26:18
84    Jeff   L. Phillips     M4044       14/139       26:23    6:35       26:19
85    Mason Moore            M0114         1/22       27:06    6:35       26:20
86    Kenny Gatliff          M2529       24/180       26:30    6:36       26:23
87    Brian Hickey           M4549         4/81       26:28    6:36       26:24
88    Garrett Hickey         M2024         7/56       26:28    6:36       26:24
89    Steve Chambers         M5054         7/79       26:31    6:37       26:25
90    Coley Burke            M4044       15/139       26:36    6:37       26:27
91    Brian Garrison         M2529       25/180       28:07    6:37       26:28
92    Jennifer Deutsch       F3539        2/187       26:37    6:38       26:29
93    Gay Hammon             F4549        1/118       26:42    6:40       26:37
94    Rick Lukin             M4044       16/139       26:42    6:40       26:39
95    Michael Absalon        M4549         5/81       26:44    6:40       26:40
96    Chris Schade           M4044       17/139       26:50    6:41       26:43
97    Lance Bucher           M4044       18/139       27:01    6:41       26:44
98    Cortney Scheeser       M3539        9/145       27:14    6:41       26:44
99    Chris Higginbotham     M3539       10/145       27:00    6:43       26:49
100   Luke Wiseman           M3539       11/145       26:56    6:43       26:50
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101   Alexander Stuart       M2529       26/180     1:27:50    6:43       26:50
102   Roger Vance            M4549         6/81       26:57    6:43       26:52
103   Catherine Lee          F3539        3/187       26:58    6:43       26:52
104   Laurah Turner          F2529        3/360       26:58    6:44       26:54
105   Jj Garofalo            M3034       14/175       27:01    6:44       26:55
106   Eric Hubbell           M3539       12/145       28:01    6:44       26:56
107   Thomas Dankenbring     M5559         1/63       27:03    6:44       26:56
108   Alexander Saillez      M3539       13/145       27:09    6:45       27:00
109   Brent Degenhardt       M3539       14/145       27:07    6:46       27:02
110   Jennifer Sprague       F3034        1/293       27:17    6:46       27:02
111   Chad Lockard           M3034       15/175       27:10    6:46       27:03
112   Tim Clarke             M4044       19/139       27:24    6:46       27:04
113   Matt Jackson           M2024         8/56       27:16    6:47       27:05
114   Anthony Ripberger      M3034       16/175       27:11    6:47       27:06
115   Dan Willen             M3539       15/145       27:12    6:47       27:08
116   Casey Jones            M3539       16/145       27:18    6:48       27:09
117   Jay Elliott            M3539       17/145       27:16    6:48       27:09
118   Erin McAuliffe         F1519         1/31       27:17    6:48       27:11
119   Chase Lyle             M1519         5/29       27:59    6:49       27:13
120   David Hine             M2529       27/180       28:14    6:49       27:16
121   Liz Favret             F2529        4/360       27:24    6:50       27:18
122   Chris Keyser           M4044       20/139       28:12    6:50       27:18
123   Kelly Zilli            F2529        5/360       28:14    6:52       27:25
124   Anthony Parnigoni      M4549         7/81       27:30    6:52       27:25
125   Antony Parnigoni       M1519         6/29       27:30    6:52       27:26
126   Annette Bryan          F3034        2/293       27:38    6:54       27:33
127   Chip Janson            M5054         8/79       27:44    6:54       27:35
128   Edward Schloss         M4549         8/81       27:45    6:55       27:38
129   Francisco Meza         M3034       17/175       27:43    6:55       27:40
130   Jason Moody            M2529       28/180       27:57    6:57       27:46
131   Steve Lewis            M3539       18/145       28:02    6:57       27:47
132   Ryan Nichols           M3539       19/145       28:05    6:57       27:47
133   John Curp              M4044       21/139       27:56    6:58       27:50
134   Kathleen Grover        F4044        2/140       27:59    6:58       27:51
135   Dino Lucarelli         M2529       29/180       28:08    6:58       27:52
136   Keith Yearout          M4044       22/139       28:09    6:59       27:53
137   Robert Pettifer        M3539       20/145       28:26    6:59       27:55
138   Mark Lamping           M4044       23/139       28:54    6:59       27:55
139   Matthew Yung           M2529       30/180       28:41    7:00       27:59
140   George Menyhert        M4044       24/139       28:46    7:00       28:00
141   Sean Carr              M3034       18/175       28:16    7:01       28:01
142   Michael Ormiston       M3034       19/175       28:18    7:01       28:01
143   Mark Foxbower          M3034       20/175       28:09    7:01       28:01
144   Ken Roth               M5054         9/79       28:29    7:01       28:02
145   Rafael Ortiz           M4549         9/81       28:10    7:01       28:02
146   Joe Bloom              M4549        10/81       28:07    7:01       28:02
147   Susan Hoelle           F4044        3/140       28:13    7:01       28:04
148   Jay Herbert            M3034       21/175       28:20    7:02       28:05
149   Brandon King           M2529       31/180       28:14    7:02       28:08
150   Steven Ramirez         M2529       32/180       28:17    7:03       28:09
151   David Crawford         M3539       21/145       28:23    7:03       28:09
152   Oisin Murphy           M2529       33/180       28:25    7:03       28:10
153   Ryan Sakemiller        M4044       25/139       28:23    7:03       28:11
154   Al Edwards             M5054        10/79       28:19    7:03       28:12
155   Michael Bellman        M4549        11/81       28:28    7:04       28:13
156   Brian O'Connor         M2024         9/56       31:22    7:04       28:14
157   Tim Lambrechts         M4549        12/81       28:21    7:04       28:14
158   Mark Komanecky         M4044       26/139       28:31    7:04       28:14
159   Todd Cline             M4044       27/139       28:27    7:04       28:14
160   Chris Heiert           M4044       28/139       28:32    7:04       28:15
161   Ellen Beerman          F4044        4/140       28:58    7:04       28:15
162   Bill Smith             M3539       22/145       28:47    7:05       28:17
163   Sue Sievers            F5559         1/73       28:46    7:05       28:17
164   Tracey Outlaw          M4044       29/139       29:22    7:05       28:18
165   Adam Bartel            M3539       23/145       28:27    7:06       28:21
166   Joshua Deblaay         M2024        10/56       28:46    7:07       28:25
167   Jonathan Lu            M3034       22/175       30:03    7:07       28:26
168   Joseph Lombardo        M3034       23/175       28:33    7:07       28:27
169   Jonathan Sovocool      M5054        11/79       28:35    7:07       28:27
170   Ke'mani Smith          M3034       24/175       28:36    7:07       28:27
171   Steve Stevens          M5054        12/79       28:38    7:07       28:27
172   Dallas Parnigoni       M1519         7/29       28:32    7:07       28:28
173   Courtney Heikenfeld    F3034        3/293       28:36    7:07       28:28
174   Bill Wilfinger         M4044       30/139       30:22    7:07       28:28
175   Eric Forsyth           M3539       24/145       28:59    7:08       28:29
176   Fe Lobo                F4549        2/118       28:39    7:08       28:30
177   Christopher Talbott    M2529       34/180       28:59    7:08       28:30
178   John Vollbracht        M4044       31/139       28:45    7:08       28:30
179   Katrina Styles         F2529        6/360       28:42    7:09       28:33
180   Tiffany Whitt          F3539        4/187       28:46    7:09       28:33
181   Rachel Clark           F2024        4/137       28:43    7:09       28:36
182   Erika Wetzel           F3034        4/293       30:14    7:09       28:36
183   Matt Cummings          M3034       25/175       28:45    7:10       28:39
184   Peter Jezek            M3539       25/145       28:45    7:10       28:40
185   Mark Benedict          M4044       32/139       28:53    7:11       28:41
186   Bob Fogg               M5054        13/79       28:51    7:11       28:43
187   Carter Hall            M1519         8/29       29:31    7:11       28:44
188   Justin Garleb          M2529       35/180       30:57    7:12       28:47
189   Alex Gonzalez          M2024        11/56       29:38    7:12       28:47
190   Natacha Smith          F3539        5/187       28:56    7:12       28:47
191   Jon Karulf             M3034       26/175       32:31    7:12       28:48
192   Jen Davis              F3539        6/187       29:16    7:13       28:49
193   Carrie Apling          F3539        7/187       29:00    7:13       28:49
194   Joseph Napier          M3034       27/175       31:03    7:13       28:51
195   Travis Smith           M3034       28/175       29:06    7:14       28:53
196   Brian Miller           M5054        14/79       29:11    7:14       28:55
197   Jake Wieland           M3539       26/145       30:18    7:14       28:56
198   Daniel Groll           M2529       36/180       29:22    7:14       28:56
199   Jason Ortwein          M3539       27/145       28:59    7:15       28:57
200   Elizabeth Hess         F2529        7/360       30:29    7:15       28:58

Generated February 3, 2026 at 4:56 PM 2/26



Hyde Park Blast 2011 - 4 Mile Run/Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Jennifer Summe         F4549        3/118       29:10    7:15       28:58
202   John Larkin            M1519         9/29       29:30    7:15       28:59
203   Eric Krohn             M1519        10/29       32:23    7:15       29:00
204   Laura Stephenson       F3539        8/187       29:12    7:15       29:00
205   Trent Krugh            M4044       33/139       29:34    7:16       29:01
206   Ashley Ruef            F2529        8/360       31:01    7:16       29:01
207   Heather Moore          F4044        5/140       29:33    7:17       29:05
208   John Matheny           M2529       37/180       29:23    7:17       29:05
209   Sean McIntosh          M2529       38/180       29:12    7:17       29:05
210   David Beach            M5559         2/63       29:15    7:17       29:06
211   Laurie Davis           F4549        4/118       29:26    7:17       29:07
212   Katie Wetterau         F2024        5/137       29:20    7:18       29:09
213   David Blumenfeld       M5559         3/63       29:23    7:18       29:09
214   Anthony Traficant      M3034       29/175       29:14    7:18       29:09
215   Jill Peters            F4549        5/118       29:19    7:18       29:10
216   Justin Cacciatore      M2024        12/56       29:33    7:18       29:11
217   John Zink              M4549        13/81       29:17    7:18       29:11
218   Daniel Labar           M4549        14/81       29:18    7:18       29:11
219   Robin Rutschilling     M4549        15/81       29:46    7:19       29:13
220   Nolan Rutschilling     M2024        13/56       29:46    7:19       29:13
221   Pete Alexander         M4044       34/139       29:41    7:19       29:15
222   Erin Beers             F3034        5/293       29:27    7:19       29:16
223   Rachel Tinsler         F3034        6/293       29:27    7:19       29:16
224   Eric Babillis          M4549        16/81       29:42    7:20       29:18
225   Cole Casey             M4549        17/81       29:35    7:20       29:18
226   Dave Conrad            M5559         4/63       29:30    7:20       29:20
227   Karl Dollard           M3034       30/175       29:45    7:20       29:20
228   Andrew Schmalz         M1519        11/29       29:50    7:21       29:21
229   Craig Kurz             M4549        18/81       29:40    7:21       29:21
230   John Schmall           F2529        9/360       30:45    7:21       29:22
231   Brandon Hoover         M1519        12/29       29:36    7:21       29:23
232   Alex Wilbur            M2529       39/180       30:26    7:21       29:24
233   Kent Wellington        M4549        19/81       29:39    7:21       29:24
234   Andrea Arlinghaus      F2529       10/360       29:40    7:21       29:24
235   Christopher Keith      M3539       28/145       29:51    7:22       29:26
236   Jeffrey Smallwood      M3539       29/145       29:45    7:22       29:26
237   Patricia Penton        F2024        6/137       29:45    7:22       29:28
238   Juliana Hite           F3034        7/293       29:42    7:23       29:30
239   John Lavelle           M2529       40/180       30:01    7:23       29:30
240   Russell McMahon        M5559         5/63       30:00    7:23       29:31
241   Michael Frey           M3539       30/145       30:34    7:23       29:32
242   Chuck Noga             M2529       41/180       30:00    7:23       29:32
243   Beth Swank             F4549        6/118       29:47    7:24       29:33
244   Darren Tang            M2529       42/180       29:55    7:24       29:36
245   Joy Ward               F2529       11/360       29:53    7:25       29:37
246   Chris McMahon          M2529       43/180       30:11    7:25       29:37
247   Pamela Baker           F4044        6/140       29:51    7:25       29:38
248   Kenny Coyne            M3539       31/145       30:25    7:25       29:39
249   Mary Owensby           F4549        7/118       29:52    7:25       29:39
250   Scott Spilman          M3034       31/175       30:12    7:25       29:39
251   Sean Fallon            M1519        13/29       30:38    7:25       29:39
252   Brad Zimmerman         M4549        20/81       29:54    7:26       29:41
253   Jeff Butterbaugh       M4044       35/139       30:08    7:26       29:42
254   Susan Burwig           F4549        8/118       29:50    7:26       29:42
255   Cara Dorning           F3539        9/187       30:48    7:26       29:42
256   Erin Allard            F3034        8/293       30:16    7:26       29:43
257   Matt Henger            M3539       32/145       30:54    7:26       29:43
258   David Oertel           M3034       32/175       30:57    7:26       29:43
259   Nate Bergman           M2529       44/180       29:49    7:26       29:44
260   Cole Johnston          M2529       45/180       29:57    7:27       29:45
261   Scott Simpsom          M3034       33/175       30:29    7:27       29:46
262   Steven Gores           M4549        21/81       30:02    7:27       29:47
263   Dan Krohn              M5559         6/63       30:13    7:27       29:48
264   Milton Svetanics       M4044       36/139       30:10    7:28       29:50
265   Bob Hojnoski           M3539       33/145       30:20    7:28       29:51
266   Holly Adrien           F3034        9/293       31:06    7:28       29:51
267   Brian Geary            M3034       34/175       31:47    7:29       29:54
268   Adam Brewer            M2024        14/56       30:57    7:29       29:54
269   Stephanie Arango       F2529       12/360       30:04    7:29       29:55
270   Kiante Williams        M1519        14/29       30:38    7:29       29:55
271   Rishi Shah             M2024        15/56       30:14    7:29       29:56
272   Liz Jordan             F2529       13/360       30:20    7:29       29:56
273   Wayne Whaley           M4044       37/139       30:05    7:29       29:56
274   Chris Shough           M2529       46/180       30:27    7:30       29:58
275   Seth Brandeberry       M3034       35/175       31:12    7:30       29:58
276   David Jones            M6064         1/25       30:04    7:30       29:58
277   David Kegg             M4549        22/81       30:06    7:30       29:59
278   Dan Overholser         M3539       34/145       30:29    7:30       30:00
279   Kris Zimmerman         F3539       10/187       30:12    7:31       30:01
280   Tom Duckworth          M5559         7/63       30:11    7:31       30:01
281   Kathy Jensen           F4044        7/140       30:13    7:31       30:01
282   Ean Siemer             M3034       36/175       43:11    7:31       30:02
283   Verna Arnette          F4549        9/118       30:18    7:31       30:03
284   Joseph Bubnick         M3034       37/175       30:53    7:31       30:04
285   Leah Gieske            F2529       14/360       30:20    7:31       30:04
286   Chris Brown            M4549        23/81       30:17    7:31       30:04
287   Laura Platner          F2024        7/137       30:27    7:32       30:05
288   Brian Ross             M5054        15/79       31:08    7:32       30:06
289   Akina Morriss          F2529       15/360       30:25    7:32       30:07
290   Adam Babillis          M0114         2/22       30:33    7:32       30:08
291   Shawn Scott            M3034       38/175       30:23    7:33       30:09
292   Jennifer Karulf        F3034       10/293       33:52    7:33       30:09
293   Alison Sackenheim      F3034       11/293       30:49    7:33       30:11
294   Mike Dennett           M5054        16/79       30:25    7:34       30:15
295   Sydney Larkin          F1519         2/31       30:45    7:34       30:16
296   Shandyn Batenab        F2024        8/137       32:53    7:34       30:16
297   Brad Schadler          M3539       35/145       30:32    7:35       30:17
298   Daphane Thornton       F3034       12/293       30:24    7:35       30:19
299   Bruce Freeman          M5054        17/79       30:44    7:35       30:19
300   Anne Seitz             F2529       16/360       30:42    7:35       30:19
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301   Erin Lawry             F4044        8/140       30:28    7:35       30:19
302   Steve Tosh             M4044       38/139       30:33    7:35       30:19
303   Kimberly Labar         F4044        9/140       30:27    7:36       30:21
304   Kevin Bruegge          M3034       39/175       30:34    7:36       30:21
305   Scott Wever            M4044       39/139       30:50    7:36       30:21
306   Joshua Bezy            M3539       36/145       31:39    7:36       30:22
307   Jon Blatt              M4044       40/139       31:23    7:36       30:23
308   Marshal Compton        M5054        18/79       32:09    7:36       30:23
309   Dave Davis             M4044       41/139       33:28    7:37       30:25
310   Jim Coleman            M2024        16/56       30:54    7:37       30:25
311   Kok Lew                M4044       42/139       31:51    7:37       30:27
312   Jessie Heikenfeld      F3034       13/293       30:36    7:37       30:27
313   Scott Webb             M4044       43/139       30:49    7:37       30:28
314   Christina Elliot       F3034       14/293       31:25    7:38       30:29
315   Todd Phillips          M3539       37/145       31:01    7:38       30:31
316   Neil Ursic             M2529       47/180       31:13    7:38       30:31
317   Mark Koons             M2529       48/180       32:33    7:38       30:32
318   Ashley Stick           F2024        9/137       30:44    7:38       30:32
319   Sarah Gilpin           F3539       11/187       30:50    7:38       30:32
320   Brooke Schmelzle       F2529       17/360       31:05    7:39       30:33
321   Kyle Neumann           M3034       40/175       30:52    7:39       30:34
322   Paul Fisher            M3034       41/175       31:03    7:39       30:34
323   Kerry Devanney         F3034       15/293       30:52    7:39       30:36
324   Kelley McCoy           M2529       49/180       30:51    7:39       30:36
325   Chuck Hwang            M3034       42/175       31:17    7:39       30:36
326   Brntt Schulz           M3034       43/175       31:40    7:40       30:37
327   Andrew McClellan       M2024        17/56       32:51    7:40       30:38
328   Matt Champa            M2529       50/180       30:48    7:40       30:39
329   Nick Westerman         M2529       51/180       31:17    7:40       30:39
330   Brandon Westerman      M2024        18/56       31:18    7:40       30:40
331   Joshua Furnier         M3034       44/175       30:57    7:41       30:41
332   Brian Coovert          M3034       45/175       30:57    7:41       30:43
333   Alex Childs            M3539       38/145       31:12    7:41       30:43
334   Joseph Giordano        F3539       12/187       31:10    7:42       30:45
335   Shannon Cherry         F2529       18/360       31:50    7:42       30:46
336   Stacy Smith            M4044       44/139       30:57    7:42       30:47
337   William Garman         M2024        19/56       31:30    7:42       30:47
338   Ben Legiman            M4044       45/139       30:58    7:42       30:48
339   Michael Olsson         M1519        15/29       31:18    7:43       30:50
340   Neil Hoover            M4549        24/81       31:06    7:43       30:52
341   Gregory Pownell        M4044       46/139       31:31    7:44       30:54
342   Anne Rider             F2529       19/360       32:40    7:44       30:55
343   Sam Izenson            M0114         3/22       32:17    7:44       30:55
344   Joseph Schutte         M3034       46/175       31:10    7:44       30:56
345   Dave Johnson           M4549        25/81       31:32    7:44       30:56
346   Petra Hartmanova       F3034       16/293       34:48    7:45       30:57
347   Michael Cashman        M3539       39/145       31:35    7:45       30:58
348   Jeff Scheper           M2529       52/180       31:44    7:45       30:59
349   John Goetz             M5054        19/79       31:30    7:45       30:59
350   Paul Gohr              M3034       47/175       33:31    7:45       31:00
351   Alex Fortman           M0114         4/22       31:21    7:46       31:01
352   Casey Ford             F2024       10/137       31:48    7:46       31:01
353   Valarie Barbour        F4549       10/118       32:15    7:46       31:01
354   John Jenkins           M4044       47/139       32:46    7:46       31:02
355   Meghan Mattson         F2024       11/137       32:01    7:46       31:03
356   Nick Tenhundfeld       M2529       53/180       31:28    7:46       31:04
357   Caroline Keating       F2529       20/360       31:21    7:46       31:04
358   Mike Freese            M5054        20/79       31:28    7:47       31:05
359   Rebecca Hoffman        F1519         3/31       31:25    7:47       31:05
360   Michael Schumacher     M4549        26/81       31:45    7:47       31:06
361   Andrea Colbert         F4044       10/140       31:26    7:47       31:06
362   Ben Wells              M5054        21/79       31:36    7:47       31:06
363   Jeff Hummel            M3539       40/145       31:26    7:47       31:06
364   Nicole Pike            F2529       21/360       32:47    7:47       31:07
365   Philip Rogers          M3539       41/145       32:27    7:47       31:07
366   Kyle Humphrey          M3539       42/145       32:36    7:47       31:07
367   Maria Bostrom          F2529       22/360       31:41    7:48       31:09
368   Ryan Nelson            M4044       48/139       31:16    7:48       31:09
369   Valerie Hummel         F2529       23/360       31:27    7:48       31:10
370   Joe Walsh              M5054        22/79       32:56    7:48       31:12
371   Greg Tracy             M5054        23/79       31:23    7:49       31:13
372   Kole Wurschmidt        M2529       54/180       31:34    7:49       31:15
373   Edward Wnek            M6064         2/25       31:30    7:49       31:16
374   Jesse Caldwell         M1519        16/29       32:04    7:49       31:16
375   David Plas             M4044       49/139       31:45    7:50       31:17
376   Michael Kennedy        M4044       50/139       31:51    7:50       31:17
377   David Bartlow          M2529       55/180       33:01    7:50       31:18
378   John Amanns            M4549        27/81       31:43    7:50       31:19
379   Jack Gordon, Iii       M3034       48/175       31:56    7:50       31:20
380   Kent Oldham            M4044       51/139       31:40    7:50       31:20
381   Katie Stewart          F2529       24/360       31:31    7:51       31:21
382   Heather Kopf           F3539       13/187       31:35    7:51       31:21
383   Brian Nash             M5054        24/79       31:57    7:51       31:22
384   Ryan Satzger           M3034       49/175       32:13    7:51       31:22
385   Bryan Christ           M3539       43/145       33:06    7:51       31:22
386   Jason White            M3539       44/145       31:59    7:51       31:22
387   Tina Hunter            F2529       25/360       32:01    7:51       31:23
388   Jeff Cramerding        M3539       45/145       31:54    7:51       31:23
389   Julie Mussman          F3539       14/187       31:36    7:51       31:23
390   Jennifer Kinsley       F3539       15/187       32:08    7:51       31:23
391   Matthew Stenger        M2529       56/180       32:09    7:51       31:24
392   Steve Schwalbach       M4044       52/139       31:44    7:52       31:25
393   Faith Brass            F3034       17/293       32:16    7:52       31:25
394   Matt Buck              M4044       53/139       32:27    7:52       31:26
395   Courtney Shafer        F2529       26/360       32:15    7:52       31:26
396   Dan Haag               M2529       57/180       32:15    7:52       31:26
397   Stephan Malott         M4044       54/139       31:36    7:52       31:28
398   Jimmy Carter           M2529       58/180       31:47    7:52       31:28
399   Nick Masters           M2024        20/56       32:15    7:53       31:30
400   Talia Brescia          F2529       27/360       32:13    7:53       31:30
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401   Logan Niebur           M2024        21/56       32:15    7:53       31:31
402   Ken Kern               M4549        28/81       31:47    7:54       31:33
403   Sean McGrory           M5054        25/79       31:43    7:54       31:35
404   Marty Blied            M3539       46/145       32:10    7:54       31:35
405   Katie Warren           F2024       12/137       32:13    7:54       31:35
406   Kasey Gust             F2024       13/137       33:03    7:54       31:35
407   Tom Hannah             M3034       50/175       34:58    7:55       31:37
408   Rick Toerner           F4549       11/118       33:21    7:55       31:37
409   Heric Flores           M4549        29/81       33:20    7:55       31:37
410   Emily Hogya            F1519         4/31       32:51    7:55       31:37
411   Andrew Laskey          M2529       59/180       32:36    7:55       31:38
412   Kelly Ruth             F2024       14/137       32:20    7:55       31:39
413   Sarah Carson           F2529       28/360       31:50    7:55       31:40
414   Michael D Allen        M5054        26/79       33:05    7:56       31:41
415   Stephen Bellman        M4549        30/81       31:57    7:56       31:41
416   Cathie Phillips        F3539       16/187       32:53    7:56       31:42
417   Jack Boehnlein         M6064         3/25       32:20    7:56       31:42
418   Patrick McGilvray      M4044       55/139       32:00    7:56       31:43
419   Max Childs             M1519        17/29       32:18    7:56       31:43
420   Margaux Higgins        F3034       18/293       32:13    7:56       31:43
421   Betsy Steeves          F2529       29/360       32:07    7:56       31:44
422   Neil White             M2024        22/56       32:10    7:57       31:45
423   Ronald La Niear        M3034       51/175       32:31    7:57       31:45
424   Andrew Steckl          M6569         1/13       32:02    7:57       31:46
425   Kirsten Schaffer       F2024       15/137       32:21    7:57       31:46
426   Jack Weston            M3034       52/175       32:38    7:57       31:46
427   Sean Fausto            M4044       56/139       32:08    7:57       31:47
428   Robert Graff           M3539       47/145       33:01    7:57       31:47
429   Jeff Zimmer            M2529       60/180       32:03    7:57       31:48
430   Justin Davis           M3539       48/145       31:57    7:58       31:50
431   Tricia Brichler        F2529       30/360       33:31    7:58       31:51
432   Ryan Stallmeyer        M3034       53/175       32:08    7:58       31:51
433   Eric Freeman           M1519        18/29       32:21    7:58       31:51
434   Steve Henderson        M2529       61/180       32:12    7:58       31:52
435   Irina Khoddami         F2529       31/360       32:12    7:58       31:52
436   Brian Bulger           M4044       57/139       32:31    7:59       31:53
437   Yemisi Igbonegun       F2529       32/360       33:16    7:59       31:54
438   Angela Martin          F2529       33/360       33:17    7:59       31:56
439   Jaclyn Hicks           F3034       19/293       32:48    7:59       31:56
440   Clare Vara             F2529       34/360       32:46    7:59       31:56
441   Matt Benvie            M2529       62/180       33:27    8:00       31:57
442   Chad Deutsch           M3539       49/145       32:28    8:00       31:58
443   Scott Hand             M3034       54/175       32:33    8:00       31:59
444   Pat Moran              M4549        31/81       32:08    8:00       31:59
445   Geoff Zimmerman        M3539       50/145       32:33    8:00       31:59
446   Oliver Beilner         M1519        19/29       34:21    8:00       32:00
447   Julie Daoud            F4044       11/140       32:14    8:00       32:00
448   Jennifer Gramke        F2024       16/137       32:41    8:00       32:00
449   Stephanie Rath         F3034       20/293       32:27    8:00       32:00
450   Karen Murphy           F4044       12/140       32:26    8:01       32:01
451   Kelly Ashton-Hand      F3034       21/293       32:36    8:01       32:02
452   Mega Arcot             M3539       51/145       32:38    8:01       32:03
453   Amanda Weatherby       F3034       22/293       32:42    8:01       32:03
454   Bill Haneberg          M5054        27/79       32:34    8:01       32:03
455   Stephanie Corcoran     F2529       35/360       33:15    8:01       32:03
456   Kory Boeing            F3034       23/293       32:20    8:01       32:03
457   Aaron Weber            M2529       63/180       35:24    8:01       32:03
458   Sheila Takieddine      F2529       36/360       32:37    8:01       32:04
459   Kyle Berkopes          M3034       55/175       33:15    8:02       32:07
460   Doug Arlinghaus        M3034       56/175       35:09    8:02       32:08
461   Nathan McCulloch       M2529       64/180       32:39    8:02       32:08
462   Julie Sisun            F3034       24/293       33:54    8:03       32:10
463   Ralph McFarland        M2529       65/180       33:07    8:03       32:10
464   Natalie Carne          F2024       17/137       32:34    8:03       32:11
465   Kathryn Fauver         F2529       37/360       35:13    8:03       32:11
466   Zach Brashear          M1519        20/29       32:55    8:03       32:12
467   Caroline Miller        F2024       18/137       35:14    8:03       32:12
468   Colleen Duncan         F2529       38/360       34:42    8:03       32:12
469   Becki Holmes           F3539       17/187       32:25    8:03       32:12
470   Becki Courter          F3539       18/187       32:31    8:04       32:13
471   John Hatjopoulos       M3034       57/175       35:09    8:04       32:13
472   Janet Christoff        F5559         2/73       32:37    8:04       32:15
473   Bill Janke             M5559         8/63       32:52    8:04       32:16
474   William Crossley       M4044       58/139       33:02    8:05       32:17
475   Eric Schreiber         M3034       58/175       33:49    8:05       32:17
476   Marco Vaschetto        M2529       66/180       34:17    8:05       32:17
477   Larry Huston           M5559         9/63       34:01    8:05       32:17
478   Emily Misanik          F2024       19/137       32:37    8:05       32:17
479   Joff Moine             M3539       52/145       32:52    8:05       32:18
480   Steven Moore           M3539       53/145       32:44    8:05       32:18
481   Jeff Eggleston         M3539       54/145       32:53    8:05       32:18
482   Chip (david) Workman   M3034       59/175       36:34    8:05       32:19
483   Russ Brocker           M2024        23/56       32:36    8:05       32:19
484   Steve Stewart          M4549        32/81       32:47    8:05       32:19
485   Jenny Foster           F2529       39/360       34:10    8:05       32:20
486   Ashley Couch           F2529       40/360       33:15    8:05       32:20
487   Jean Schmidt           F5559         3/73       32:29    8:05       32:20
488   Samantha Sheets        F2529       41/360       32:45    8:06       32:21
489   Raghu Kainkaryam       M2529       67/180       33:35    8:06       32:23
490   Travis Hodgdon         M2529       68/180       33:36    8:06       32:23
491   Thomas Kell            M2529       69/180       33:22    8:06       32:24
492   Andy Morckel           M3539       55/145       35:26    8:07       32:25
493   Adam Shobert           M3034       60/175       33:11    8:07       32:25
494   Benjamin Collado       M0114         5/22       33:59    8:07       32:27
495   Mike Hyslop            M4044       59/139       36:05    8:07       32:27
496   Chris Zahumensky       M3539       56/145       33:41    8:07       32:27
497   Steve Hamilton         M4044       60/139       33:14    8:07       32:28
498   Todd Hughes            M3539       57/145       32:56    8:07       32:28
499   Brad Herald            F2529       42/360       33:59    8:07       32:28
500   Arnaldo Vazquez        M3034       61/175       33:44    8:07       32:28
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501   Brian Norman           M3539       58/145       33:25    8:08       32:29
502   Brendan White          M4549        33/81       32:35    8:08       32:29
503   Tom Choquette          M3539       59/145       33:02    8:08       32:29
504   John Warzala           M2024        24/56       33:28    8:08       32:31
505   Jeanne Pettinichi      F4549       12/118       33:07    8:08       32:32
506   Doug Marx              M3034       62/175       33:22    8:08       32:32
507   Kate Marx              F3034       25/293       33:22    8:09       32:33
508   Jason Comisar          M3539       60/145       33:03    8:09       32:34
509   Stephen North          M3034       63/175       33:23    8:09       32:34
510   Amy Lippert            F3539       19/187       33:57    8:09       32:35
511   R.D. Satzger           M5559        10/63       33:27    8:09       32:36
512   Frank Ragukonis        M2529       70/180       36:13    8:09       32:36
513   Suhail Ansari          M1519        21/29       33:33    8:09       32:36
514   William Hensley        M4044       61/139       32:44    8:10       32:37
515   Meredith Reed          F3034       26/293       33:59    8:10       32:38
516   Debra Bird             F5054         1/98       32:48    8:10       32:38
517   David Wood             M4549        34/81       32:55    8:10       32:38
518   Melissa Gelmas         F2529       43/360       33:39    8:10       32:38
519   Alex Keith             F4044       13/140       33:03    8:10       32:39
520   Kent Buchman           M3539       61/145       34:05    8:10       32:40
521   Corey Kenneally        M5054        28/79       33:00    8:10       32:40
522   Mike Lang              M2529       71/180       32:54    8:11       32:41
523   Zachary Grosshandler   M2024        25/56       33:13    8:11       32:41
524   Bethany Subel          F2529       44/360       33:05    8:11       32:42
525   Prashant Vala          M2024        26/56       33:08    8:11       32:43
526   Dan Sheehy             M6064         4/25       32:57    8:11       32:43
527   Luana Johnson          F2024       20/137       34:29    8:11       32:44
528   Scott Hamberg          M2529       72/180       34:07    8:11       32:44
529   Ashley Hamberg         F2024       21/137       34:07    8:11       32:44
530   Mary Zimmerman         F2024       22/137       33:51    8:12       32:45
531   Julie Anderson                        0/0       33:09    8:12       32:45
532   Jeffrey Tenney         M3539       62/145       33:01    8:12       32:46
533   Dan Flaig              M3539       63/145       35:16    8:12       32:46
534   Charity Donnelly       F3539       20/187       33:07    8:12       32:46
535   Joel Sellers           M3034       64/175       33:13    8:12       32:47
536   Alexis Hollingsworth   F3034       27/293       36:31    8:12       32:47
537   Jenn Hughes            F4044       14/140       35:07    8:12       32:47
538   Alex Sheridan          M2529       73/180       33:06    8:12       32:47
539   Jill Dann              F3034       28/293       33:11    8:12       32:47
540   Adam Symson            M3539       64/145       33:58    8:13       32:49
541   Ryan Olton             M2529       74/180       33:26    8:13       32:50
542   Caty Grzymajlo         F3539       21/187       33:25    8:13       32:50
543   Pawan Kodandapani      M2024        27/56       33:12    8:13       32:51
544   Emmie Bertram          F2529       45/360       35:06    8:13       32:51
545   Emily Leising          F2529       46/360       33:22    8:13       32:51
546   Clint Watson           M3034       65/175       34:35    8:13       32:52
547   Sarah Giordano         F3034       29/293       33:15    8:13       32:52
548   Curtis Bailey          M2529       75/180       33:10    8:14       32:53
549   Sadie Carson           F2529       47/360       36:01    8:14       32:54
550   Douglas Hine           M5054        29/79       33:52    8:14       32:55
551   Sophie Lake            F4549       13/118       34:19    8:14       32:55
552   Peter Bauer            M3539       65/145       35:05    8:14       32:56
553   Dave Armbruster        M5054        30/79       33:57    8:14       32:56
554   Steve Messerly         M4044       62/139       33:47    8:15       32:57
555   Linda Zhang            F2529       48/360       33:38    8:15       32:58
556   John Herrmann          M4044       63/139       35:19    8:15       32:59
557   Tessa Wolfarth         F3034       30/293       34:42    8:15       32:59
558   Dave Powell            M3034       66/175       35:23    8:15       32:59
559   Christopher Vockell    M4044       64/139       34:04    8:15       33:00
560   Daniel Ross            M5054        31/79       34:09    8:15       33:00
561   Michael Dewine         M0114         6/22       34:02    8:16       33:01
562   Paul Roepke            M4044       65/139       33:50    8:16       33:03
563   Eduardo Mercado        M3034       67/175       33:35    8:16       33:04
564   Isaac Lytle            M0114         7/22       33:48    8:16       33:04
565   Donald McClurg         M3034       68/175       36:45    8:17       33:07
566   Keenan Tullis          M0114         8/22       34:04    8:17       33:07
567   Frances Eldridge       F3539       22/187       33:38    8:17       33:08
568   Yan Nasilevich         M2529       76/180       34:03    8:17       33:08
569   Wendy Hunt             F3539       23/187       33:27    8:17       33:08
570   Tim Pohanka            M3539       66/145       33:43    8:18       33:09
571   Jeffery Marshall       M4549        35/81       34:27    8:18       33:09
572   Laura Leutzinger       F2529       49/360       33:36    8:18       33:09
573   Laura Schafer          F2529       50/360       34:06    8:18       33:10
574   Adam Belcher           M4044       66/139       33:42    8:18       33:11
575   Missi McNab            F3539       24/187       34:46    8:18       33:11
576   Dean Spangenberg       M5559        11/63       34:36    8:18       33:11
577   Allison Kruessel       F2529       51/360       33:38    8:18       33:11
578   Lauren Ponti Zins      F2024       23/137       34:51    8:18       33:12
579   Joshua Gordon          M2024        28/56       33:50    8:18       33:12
580   Joe Mattiko            M4044       67/139       34:18    8:19       33:13
581   Eric Williams          M5054        32/79       34:17    8:19       33:14
582   Ethan Hahn             M3539       67/145       33:43    8:19       33:15
583   Kaitlin Abbas          F2024       24/137       37:01    8:19       33:15
584   Mary Shaffer           F4044       15/140       33:43    8:19       33:16
585   Sarah Griffiths        F2024       25/137       37:02    8:19       33:16
586   Maria Pongonis         F2529       52/360       34:11    8:20       33:18
587   Jacob Morgan           M0114         9/22       34:37    8:20       33:19
588   Jonathan Albers        M3539       68/145       34:24    8:20       33:19
589   Michele Eidam          F2529       53/360       34:00    8:20       33:19
590   Mathew Cohen           M1519        22/29       34:54    8:20       33:20
591   Nichole Wilson         F4044       16/140       33:39    8:20       33:20
592   Nikki Cohen            F1519         5/31       34:54    8:20       33:20
593   John Horn              M4549        36/81       33:42    8:21       33:22
594   Suzanne Marshall       F4549       14/118       37:16    8:21       33:23
595   Rachel Hamrick         F3034       31/293       34:53    8:21       33:23
596   Leah Baker             F2024       26/137       37:21    8:21       33:23
597   Pamela Jefson          F2529       54/360       33:53    8:21       33:24
598   Angela McDorman        F4044       17/140       34:50    8:21       33:24
599   Nacky Koma             F3034       32/293       33:24    8:21       33:24
600   Jen Thies              F3539       25/187       33:43    8:22       33:25
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601   Geoff Zimmerman        M3034       69/175       34:32    8:22       33:26
602   Gina Meyer             F3034       33/293       33:38    8:22       33:27
603   Peter Craft            M2529       77/180       34:58    8:22       33:27
604   Henry Schmidt          M2024        29/56       33:33    8:22       33:27
605   Leigh Saulnier         F4549       15/118       34:53    8:22       33:27
606   Dave Graff             M3539       69/145       34:42    8:22       33:28
607   Vicki Shafer           F5054         2/98       34:57    8:22       33:28
608   Kristie Absalon        F4044       18/140       33:49    8:22       33:28
609   Kathryn Franchini      F2024       27/137       34:14    8:22       33:28
610   Charles Seyfert        M3034       70/175       35:00    8:23       33:29
611   Shannon Carr           F3034       34/293       34:47    8:23       33:29
612   Andrea Compton         F1519         6/31       35:16    8:23       33:30
613   Jan Selby              F6064         1/33       33:40    8:23       33:30
614   Jeffrey Chan           M2529       78/180       34:09    8:23       33:30
615   Erin Delaney           F2529       55/360       34:20    8:23       33:31
616   Amanda Marques         F3539       26/187       35:35    8:23       33:31
617   Kyle Schweikert        M2024        30/56       34:37    8:23       33:31
618   Paula Rhodes           F3034       35/293       36:13    8:23       33:31
619   Ken Heldman            M4549        37/81       34:15    8:24       33:33
620   Jj Yang                M3034       71/175       33:52    8:24       33:33
621   Eric Gibb              M3034       72/175       33:51    8:24       33:34
622   Juan Esteban           M2529       79/180       34:16    8:24       33:34
623   Katie Bauer            F3034       36/293       35:44    8:24       33:35
624   MacKenzie Hicks        F2024       28/137       34:27    8:24       33:35
625   Kenny Christo          M3539       70/145       34:55    8:24       33:35
626   Giselle Schipper       F4549       16/118       35:25    8:24       33:35
627   Steven Giessler        M5559        12/63       35:10    8:24       33:36
628   Amanda Baker           F2529       56/360       34:14    8:25       33:38
629   Leanne Vonderhaar      F3034       37/293       33:59    8:25       33:38
630   Dustin Nimmo           M2529       80/180       34:09    8:25       33:38
631   George Haddad          M3539       71/145       34:25    8:25       33:40
632   Christopher Merkel     M2529       81/180       34:41    8:25       33:40
633   Matthew Doubet         M3539       72/145       35:37    8:25       33:40
634   Alexandre Regina       M3034       73/175       34:21    8:26       33:41
635   Valerie Forbes         F3034       38/293       34:07    8:26       33:41
636   Morgan Mulvihill       F3034       39/293       34:38    8:26       33:42
637   Mimi Ransick           F5559         4/73       34:02    8:26       33:43
638   Tyler Thompson         M2024        31/56       34:47    8:27       33:45
639   Craig Anderson         M2529       82/180       34:47    8:27       33:46
640   Michelle Heimann       F3539       27/187       34:51    8:27       33:46
641   Michael Holmes         M4044       68/139       33:59    8:27       33:47
642   Mark Dankenbring       M1519        23/29       34:29    8:27       33:47
643   Jim Whittenburg        M5054        33/79       34:34    8:27       33:48
644   Mike Dereix            M2529       83/180       35:34    8:28       33:49
645   Adam Bankovich         M2529       84/180       35:34    8:28       33:49
646   Michael Marcotte       M????          1/2       34:46    8:28       33:49
647   Dave Theus             M3539       73/145       35:43    8:28       33:50
648   Kevin Schuitema        M5559        13/63       35:37    8:28       33:51
649   Steve Grome            M4044       69/139       37:11    8:28       33:52
650   Gary Norman            M4549        38/81       34:18    8:29       33:53
651   Sam Valadares          M0114        10/22       34:18    8:29       33:53
652   Lynn Freeman           F4044       19/140       34:15    8:29       33:54
653   Julia Karney           F3034       40/293       34:07    8:29       33:56
654   Gillian Oakenfull      F4549       17/118       34:40    8:30       33:58
655   Angela Vance           F4044       20/140       35:07    8:30       33:58
656   Laura Schrand          F2529       57/360       34:43    8:30       33:58
657   Richard Kruze          M6064         5/25       34:30    8:30       33:59
658   David Annett           M3034       74/175       34:30    8:30       34:00
659   Rich Roedersheimer     M3034       75/175       36:20    8:31       34:01
660   Joe Klunk              M5559        14/63       35:28    8:31       34:01
661   Lauren Bacho           F1519         7/31       35:14    8:31       34:01
662   Jessica Roedershemer   F2529       58/360       36:20    8:31       34:01
663   Reid Hartmann          M3034       76/175       34:43    8:31       34:02
664   Robert Shoemaker       M2529       85/180       35:59    8:31       34:02
665   Joe Wojciechowski      M3539       74/145       38:30    8:31       34:03
666   Alex Weber             M3034       77/175       37:24    8:31       34:03
667   Jason Norman           M2529       86/180       35:00    8:31       34:04
668   Missy Fox              F4044       21/140       34:51    8:31       34:04
669   Dean Ripploh           M2529       87/180       38:30    8:32       34:05
670   Mark Dockendorff       M3034       78/175       34:35    8:32       34:07
671   John Goodell           M2529       88/180       36:08    8:32       34:07
672   Tom Lindsey            M5559        15/63       35:14    8:32       34:07
673   Elizabeth Lombardo     F3034       41/293       34:24    8:33       34:09
674   Leslee Uhl             F3539       28/187       34:31    8:33       34:09
675   Mary Albers            F4044       22/140       35:13    8:33       34:09
676   Tim Kiefer             M3034       79/175       36:39    8:33       34:09
677   June-Mee Hong          F2529       59/360       36:39    8:33       34:10
678   Gretchen Fermann       F4549       18/118       34:20    8:33       34:10
679   Matt Hulteen           M3034       80/175       34:33    8:33       34:12
680   Lauren Hannon          F4044       23/140       34:35    8:34       34:13
681   Jeff Ackel             M4044       70/139       35:37    8:34       34:13
682   Manoj Srivastava       M2529       89/180       34:44    8:34       34:14
683   Amanda Arsenault       F2024       29/137       34:54    8:34       34:14
684   Brandon Dobbs          M2529       90/180       35:54    8:34       34:15
685   Justin Dobbs           M2529       91/180       35:54    8:34       34:15
686   Jessica Leonard        F2529       60/360       35:17    8:34       34:15
687   Wade Jackson           M2529       92/180       35:09    8:34       34:16
688   Greg Knifley           M3539       75/145       35:05    8:35       34:17
689   Blake Gustafson        F5054         3/98       34:35    8:35       34:17
690   Jennifer Brandewie     F3034       42/293       36:02    8:35       34:18
691   Jessica Roesch         F2529       61/360       35:57    8:35       34:19
692   Lori Catron            F4549       19/118       37:25    8:35       34:19
693   Peter Quinnam          M4549        39/81       34:41    8:35       34:19
694   Craig Brinkman         M5054        34/79       34:41    8:35       34:19
695   Kenneth Catron         M5559        16/63       37:24    8:35       34:20
696   Dan Okeeffe            M4044       71/139       35:20    8:36       34:21
697   Alexandra Fehrin       F2529       62/360       36:08    8:36       34:23
698   Matthew Laird          M2024        32/56       36:57    8:36       34:23
699   Beth King              F3034       43/293       35:15    8:36       34:23
700   Natalie Thomas         F3034       44/293       35:40    8:36       34:24
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701   Jonathan Benetti       M2529       93/180       35:33    8:36       34:24
702   Allison Howell         F2529       63/360       34:45    8:37       34:26
703   Grady Stuckman         M0114        11/22       35:16    8:37       34:26
704   Cara Frericks          F2024       30/137       35:20    8:37       34:27
705   Jonathan Woodruff      M2529       94/180       35:28    8:37       34:27
706   Kelly Dornheggen       F3034       45/293       34:48    8:37       34:27
707   Kurt Preisler          M4044       72/139       35:06    8:37       34:27
708   Philip Dammarell       M4044       73/139       37:11    8:37       34:28
709   Karen Crane            F5559         5/73       35:00    8:37       34:28
710   Julie Moser            F3034       46/293       37:57    8:37       34:28
711   Jillian Chuck          F2024       31/137       35:21    8:38       34:29
712   Luis Soler             M3034       81/175       35:45    8:38       34:29
713   Ryan McCullough        M2529       95/180       35:13    8:38       34:29
714   William Rillo          M5559        17/63       34:43    8:38       34:29
715   Kathryn Mangopoulos    F2529       64/360       35:13    8:38       34:29
716   Jennie Schwalbach      F3539       29/187       34:50    8:38       34:30
717   Chet Closson           M2529       96/180       34:57    8:38       34:30
718   Colleen Reid           F2024       32/137       35:31    8:38       34:30
719   Meaghan Dunklee        F2024       33/137       35:45    8:38       34:31
720   John Desmond           M4044       74/139       35:43    8:38       34:31
721   Julie Coyne            F3539       30/187       35:18    8:38       34:31
722   Suesann Sepela         F4549       20/118       35:03    8:38       34:31
723   Shannon Woodruff       F2529       65/360       35:33    8:38       34:32
724   Sarat Mikkilineni      M2024        33/56       35:11    8:38       34:32
725   Danielle Duell         F3034       47/293       35:31    8:39       34:33
726   Dave Megee             M3539       76/145       35:28    8:39       34:34
727   Heidi Liefer           F4044       24/140       34:56    8:39       34:35
728   Lisa Connelly          F3539       31/187       35:28    8:39       34:35
729   Chuck Moreland         M4549        40/81       34:56    8:39       34:35
730   Daniel Sammons         M5054        35/79       35:30    8:39       34:35
731   Anne Texter            F3539       32/187       35:28    8:39       34:35
732   Philip Motz            M5054        36/79       36:07    8:39       34:36
733   Kevin Murray           M3539       77/145       35:11    8:40       34:37
734   David Brashear         M4044       75/139       35:20    8:40       34:37
735   Brian Smyth            M3539       78/145       36:48    8:40       34:39
736   Stacey Espinosa        F2024       34/137       35:33    8:40       34:39
737   Pamela Kingma          F4044       25/140       34:59    8:40       34:40
738   Sarah Stahl            F4044       26/140       35:18    8:40       34:40
739   Mike Theobald          M3034       82/175       35:47    8:40       34:40
740   Malia Joellenbeck      F2529       66/360       36:01    8:41       34:41
741   Erin Holden            F3034       48/293       35:21    8:41       34:42
742   Sarah Hudak            F4044       27/140       36:42    8:41       34:42
743   Marlene Diers          F3034       49/293       35:45    8:41       34:42
744   Melissa Kelly          F3034       50/293       35:01    8:41       34:42
745   Jennifer Tucker        F3034       51/293       35:16    8:41       34:43
746   Ben Virost             M2529       97/180       36:05    8:42       34:45
747   Stephen Davis          M5559        18/63       34:53    8:42       34:45
748   Colleen Tedford        F3034       52/293       35:04    8:42       34:45
749   Randy Mitchell         M5054        37/79       35:18    8:42       34:46
750   Julie Destefano        F3034       53/293       35:53    8:42       34:47
751   Grant Krasemann        M2529       98/180       35:04    8:42       34:48
752   Vaughn Harrison        M4549        41/81       35:37    8:42       34:48
753   Jan Ma                 F2529       67/360       35:11    8:42       34:48
754   M Elizabeth Rader      F6064         2/33       36:36    8:43       34:49
755   Monica Holmback        F5054         4/98       35:16    8:43       34:49
756   Leah Stayton           F2529       68/360       36:28    8:43       34:49
757   John Boggess           M5054        38/79       35:56    8:43       34:49
758   Charlie Lytle          M4549        42/81       35:34    8:43       34:49
759   Kevin Mitchell         M3034       83/175       35:29    8:43       34:50
760   Ronald Brubaker        M5054        39/79       37:36    8:43       34:51
761   Holly Crawford         F3539       33/187       36:08    8:43       34:52
762   Katrina Jackson        F2529       69/360       35:44    8:43       34:52
763   Heather Thompson       F3539       34/187       38:59    8:43       34:52
764   Chris Dempsey          M2529       99/180       38:32    8:43       34:52
765   Steve Bedacht          M4549        43/81       35:53    8:44       34:53
766   Patrick Hughes         M4044       76/139       39:00    8:44       34:53
767   David Robison          M2529      100/180       36:43    8:44       34:54
768   Lauren Hagin           F3539       35/187       35:59    8:44       34:54
769   Kate Lawrence          F2529       70/360       36:09    8:44       34:54
770   Miles Erpenbeck        M5054        40/79       35:32    8:44       34:54
771   Benjamin Cox           M2529      101/180       36:31    8:44       34:55
772   James Clark            M5559        19/63       35:37    8:44       34:55
773   Robert McCracken       M3539       79/145       35:56    8:44       34:56
774   Jennifer Jones         F2529       71/360       35:18    8:45       34:57
775   James Stuart           M4044       77/139       35:27    8:45       34:57
776   Anna Grisi             F3539       36/187       35:51    8:45       34:57
777   Anthony Palmenter      M2024        34/56       35:18    8:45       34:57
778   Ryan Walker            M2529      102/180       38:32    8:45       34:57
779   Dawn Sherrill          F3539       37/187       35:30    8:45       34:58
780   Rick Peppers           M5559        20/63       35:14    8:45       34:59
781   Michael Depietro       M2024        35/56       37:37    8:45       35:00
782   Jill Shultz            F3539       38/187       35:55    8:46       35:01
783   Tina Holliday          F3539       39/187       35:15    8:46       35:03
784   Private Private        F4044       28/140       36:51    8:46       35:03
785   Michael Williams       M4044       78/139       36:04    8:46       35:03
786   Kirby Neumann          M3034       84/175       37:57    8:46       35:04
787   Brett Thomas           M2529      103/180       35:07    8:46       35:04
788   Michelle Schwanekamp   F3539       40/187       35:27    8:47       35:05
789   Melissa Moynier        F3034       54/293       36:40    8:47       35:05
790   Sarah Inskeep          F1519         8/31       37:29    8:47       35:05
791   Linda Daigle           F4549       21/118       36:25    8:47       35:06
792   Heather Herman         F3539       41/187       35:55    8:47       35:06
793   Lynn Piening           F3539       42/187       36:25    8:47       35:06
794   Erica Palmer           F4044       29/140       36:04    8:47       35:06
795   Art Williams           M5054        41/79       37:40    8:47       35:08
796   Vanessa Cavens         F3539       43/187       36:36    8:47       35:08
797   Peggy Schafer          F5054         5/98       36:29    8:48       35:09
798   Melissa Yockey         F2529       72/360       37:43    8:48       35:09
799   Gustavo Lopez          M5054        42/79       35:59    8:48       35:10
800   Kimberly Horning       F2529       73/360       36:20    8:48       35:12
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801   Jerome Boucher         M3034       85/175       35:33    8:48       35:12
802   Neil Marquardt         M4044       79/139       39:17    8:49       35:13
803   Jen Blied              F4044       30/140       35:48    8:49       35:13
804   Laura Battaglia        F2529       74/360       37:15    8:49       35:13
805   Robin Schwalbach       F5559         6/73       36:24    8:49       35:14
806   Michael Drake          M4549        44/81       35:28    8:49       35:14
807   Sally Applegate        F5559         7/73       35:37    8:49       35:14
808   Jj Suarez              M3539       80/145       36:33    8:49       35:15
809   Jody Bergman           F4549       22/118       36:04    8:49       35:16
810   Erika Dollard          F3034       55/293       35:43    8:49       35:16
811   Joel Rivers            M4549        45/81       36:11    8:49       35:16
812   Brian Lamar            M4044       80/139       36:10    8:49       35:16
813   Bill Huffsteder        M3539       81/145       39:49    8:50       35:17
814   Jim Wahl               M3539       82/145       38:09    8:50       35:17
815   Jamie Hamada           F5559         8/73       35:30    8:50       35:17
816   Heather Koehler        F3539       44/187       37:09    8:50       35:18
817   Adam Methven           M2529      104/180       37:01    8:50       35:18
818   Mike Rusconi           M4549        46/81       36:04    8:50       35:19
819   Tom Cooney             M5559        21/63       36:17    8:50       35:19
820   Anna Harrison          F2529       75/360       36:42    8:50       35:20
821   Crystal Faukkner       F5054         6/98       36:19    8:51       35:21
822   Alisha Hanson          F2529       76/360       36:57    8:51       35:22
823   Shannon Case           F2529       77/360       36:57    8:51       35:23
824   William Broxterman     M4044       81/139       35:48    8:51       35:23
825   David Felblinger       M3539       83/145       36:20    8:52       35:25
826   Cara Metz              F2529       78/360       35:55    8:52       35:25
827   Michael Sabbia         M3034       86/175       37:01    8:52       35:25
828   Leslie Jane            F3539       45/187       36:54    8:52       35:26
829   William Turpie         M5054        43/79       39:20    8:52       35:27
830   Rick Hanneken          M2529      105/180       35:58    8:52       35:27
831   Tracy Veith            F2529       79/360       36:45    8:52       35:27
832   Sohan Murthy           M2529      106/180       36:01    8:52       35:28
833   Alexander Abel         M3034       87/175       35:42    8:52       35:28
834   Amy Sizemore           F3539       46/187       37:41    8:53       35:29
835   Victor Goncalves       M3539       84/145       36:46    8:53       35:29
836   Steve Molter           M3034       88/175       36:21    8:53       35:30
837   Jeff Schafer           M4044       82/139       37:51    8:53       35:30
838   Laura Rath             F2529       80/360       36:03    8:53       35:31
839   David Geppert          M3539       85/145       36:26    8:53       35:32
840   Nick Cosgray           M3034       89/175       37:12    8:54       35:33
841   Jaclyn Hammersmith     F2024       35/137       36:17    8:54       35:33
842   Jill McFarland         F3034       56/293       36:30    8:54       35:35
843   Garv Barber            M5559        22/63       36:41    8:54       35:35
844   Robi McIntire          F6064         3/33       35:57    8:54       35:35
845   Evan Horst             M0114        12/22       36:33    8:54       35:35
846   Sara Robertson         F2529       81/360       37:12    8:54       35:36
847   Steve Gangloff         M2529      107/180       36:55    8:54       35:36
848   Jessica Mays           F3539       47/187       37:53    8:54       35:36
849   Sarah Kubala           F2529       82/360       37:53    8:55       35:37
850   Jessica Lauber         F2529       83/360       36:36    8:55       35:37
851   Kent Weden             M5054        44/79       37:16    8:55       35:37
852   Judith Harmony         F6569          1/8       35:51    8:55       35:38
853   Anne Policinski        F2529       84/360       36:20    8:55       35:39
854   Karla Sanchez          F3034       57/293       37:21    8:55       35:39
855   Kelley Potter          F2529       85/360       36:20    8:55       35:39
856   Brian Schroeder        M3539       86/145       36:23    8:55       35:39
857   Pam Schrand            F2024       36/137       36:24    8:55       35:39
858   Adrian Angell          M4549        47/81       37:21    8:55       35:40
859   Debbie Tighe           F5054         7/98       37:28    8:56       35:41
860   Tim Doyle              M2529      108/180       38:04    8:56       35:41
861   Katherine Blum         F4044       31/140       36:55    8:56       35:43
862   Susan Lawrence         F2529       86/360       36:58    8:56       35:43
863   Jj Creedon             M3539       87/145       39:25    8:56       35:43
864   Kathy Frank            F4044       32/140       38:44    8:56       35:44
865   Kierston Brickweg      F2529       87/360       36:23    8:56       35:44
866   Renee Steele           F5559         9/73       36:04    8:57       35:45
867   Michael Laing          M5054        45/79       36:07    8:57       35:47
868   Laura Muse             F3034       58/293       36:58    8:57       35:48
869   Ellen Hall             F0114         1/15       37:23    8:58       35:49
870   Rebecca Babel          F2024       37/137       38:06    8:58       35:49
871   Hilary Claggett        F4549       23/118       37:42    8:58       35:50
872   Nikki Bisig            F3539       48/187       37:33    8:58       35:52
873   George Kovach          M4044       83/139       38:43    8:58       35:52
874   Kristi Liberati        F4044       33/140       36:54    8:59       35:53
875   Scott Blackburn        M3034       90/175       36:20    8:59       35:53
876   Ben Leonardi           M0114        13/22       38:19    8:59       35:55
877   Kristiina Gilkey       F2529       88/360       37:07    8:59       35:56
878   Nicholas Hutchins      M0114        14/22       38:20    8:59       35:56
879   Elizabeth Doubet       F3034       59/293       37:54    9:00       35:57
880   Vanessa Crowe          F3034       60/293       36:37    9:00       35:57
881   Monika Nunez           F2529       89/360       36:10    9:00       35:57
882   Jennifer Black         F5559        10/73       37:26    9:00       35:58
883   Mary Berta-Coggeshall  F4044       34/140       36:18    9:00       35:58
884   Pam Rezai              F4044       35/140       39:15    9:00       35:58
885   Kara Rybolt            F3539       49/187       37:34    9:00       35:59
886   Michael Lipschutz      M2529      109/180       37:46    9:00       35:59
887   Nathaniel Ecker        M2529      110/180       37:49    9:00       36:00
888   Zachary Fleischer      M2024        36/56       36:37    9:00       36:00
889   Andrea Marvin          F2529       90/360       37:26    9:00       36:00
890   David Woughter         M4044       84/139       37:13    9:00       36:00
891   Angela Chang           F2529       91/360       37:13    9:00       36:00
892   James Radley           M2529      111/180       36:38    9:01       36:02
893   Nancy Mir              F2529       92/360       37:17    9:01       36:02
894   Jeff Bieber            M4044       85/139       37:07    9:01       36:02
895   Jim Hunter             M5559        23/63       36:34    9:01       36:02
896   Lana Ng                F2529       93/360       40:00    9:01       36:04
897   Kristina Anderson      F4549       24/118       36:46    9:02       36:06
898   Fiona Cullen           F4044       36/140       36:56    9:02       36:06
899   Sarah Clark            F2529       94/360       36:59    9:02       36:06
900   Tony Brown             M3539       88/145       36:30    9:02       36:07
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901   Nicholas Leach         M3034       91/175       38:52    9:02       36:07
902   Rob Lyons              M5559        24/63       36:35    9:02       36:08
903   Jerry Meyer            M3539       89/145       36:19    9:02       36:08
904   Laura Huesman          F5054         8/98       38:00    9:02       36:08
905   Lori Anello            F4044       37/140       37:51    9:03       36:09
906   Maggie Young           F2529       95/360       37:56    9:03       36:09
907   Judson Lander          M2529      112/180       38:17    9:03       36:10
908   Clark Thompson         M4044       86/139       36:46    9:03       36:11
909   Laura Schatz           F2529       96/360       36:45    9:03       36:11
910   Julianne Broxterman    F5559        11/73       36:27    9:03       36:11
911   Allie Dilbone          F2024       38/137       36:29    9:03       36:11
912   Kirtley Krombholz      F2024       39/137       36:31    9:03       36:12
913   Cathy Russo            F5054         9/98       37:55    9:03       36:12
914   Jessica Stradtman      F2529       97/360       37:54    9:04       36:13
915   Kimberly Barnett       F2529       98/360       37:54    9:04       36:13
916   Anne Tepe              F4549       25/118       37:54    9:04       36:13
917   Heather Pinson         F3539       50/187       37:05    9:04       36:14
918   Lindsey Schuster       F2529       99/360       37:48    9:04       36:14
919   Kelly Jackson          F3539       51/187       36:36    9:04       36:15
920   Kristy Halderman       F2024       40/137       38:31    9:04       36:15
921   Zach Pierson           M2529      113/180       37:49    9:04       36:16
922   Brendan Wiese          M3034       92/175       36:59    9:04       36:16
923   Denny Chandler         M6064         6/25       38:28    9:04       36:16
924   Elizabeth Schaefer     F2529      100/360       37:09    9:05       36:17
925   Anthony Smith          M3539       90/145       36:40    9:05       36:17
926   Lisa MacDonald         F2529      101/360       39:30    9:05       36:18
927   Kyle Wilson            M2024        37/56       38:26    9:05       36:18
928   Cathy Flem             F3539       52/187       37:06    9:05       36:18
929   Sarah Sagers           F2529      102/360       37:58    9:05       36:19
930   Dennis Ginney          M4044       87/139       37:05    9:05       36:19
931   Leigh Judd             F4549       26/118       38:41    9:05       36:19
932   Kyle Allen             M3034       93/175       36:43    9:05       36:19
933   Matthew Metz           M3034       94/175       36:49    9:05       36:19
934   Betsy Schatz           F3034       61/293       37:10    9:05       36:20
935   Mark Swearingen        M4549        48/81       37:44    9:05       36:20
936   Jim McHugh             M5559        25/63       37:02    9:05       36:20
937   Scott Kramer           M5054        46/79       37:00    9:06       36:21
938   Brian Sweeney          M4044       88/139       37:03    9:06       36:21
939   Alarie Harris          M5054        47/79       37:50    9:06       36:21
940   Lori Huber             F3034       62/293       39:57    9:06       36:23
941   Steven Miller          M3539       91/145       37:25    9:06       36:24
942   Ebony Sanders          F3034       63/293       37:25    9:06       36:24
943   Chad Sims              M4044       89/139       39:25    9:06       36:24
944   Megan Kline            F3034       64/293       37:36    9:06       36:24
945   Maria Caulfield        F2529      103/360       38:10    9:07       36:26
946   Andrew Castellini      M4549        49/81       36:50    9:07       36:27
947   Meghann Tyler          F3034       65/293       38:10    9:07       36:27
948   Sally May              F4044       38/140       37:16    9:07       36:27
949   Courtney Bavaro        F2024       41/137       37:13    9:07       36:27
950   Robert Eisenstein      M3034       95/175       37:50    9:07       36:28
951   Sally Yoon             F2529      104/360       37:02    9:07       36:28
952   Sara Bockhorn          F3539       53/187       37:05    9:08       36:31
953   Chip Mahaney           M4549        50/81       37:52    9:08       36:32
954   Alec Fisher            M4044       90/139       38:40    9:09       36:33
955   Michael Schmitt        M4549        51/81       37:56    9:09       36:34
956   Jake Adams             M3034       96/175       37:47    9:09       36:36
957   Jenna Prenger          F2529      105/360       37:03    9:10       36:39
958   Brad Prenger           F2529      106/360       37:03    9:10       36:39
959   Christen Misanik       F2024       42/137       37:50    9:10       36:39
960   Allison Bowser         F2529      107/360       39:17    9:10       36:40
961   Richard Jackson        M7074          1/7       36:54    9:11       36:42
962   Robert Buckles         M5054        48/79       38:09    9:11       36:44
963   Stefanie Harrison      F2529      108/360       38:10    9:11       36:44
964   Mary Jo Powers         F3539       54/187       39:26    9:12       36:45
965   Eric Franz             M2529      114/180       38:03    9:12       36:46
966   Vicki Rogers           F5054        10/98       37:08    9:12       36:46
967   Emily Locker           F2529      109/360       37:50    9:12       36:46
968   Danielle Presley       F3034       66/293       36:52    9:12       36:46
969   Paul Mallabar          M3034       97/175       38:14    9:12       36:47
970   Shannon Ross           F3034       67/293       37:58    9:12       36:48
971   Bryan Bedacht          M1519        24/29       37:49    9:12       36:48
972   Holly Fisher           F3034       68/293       37:18    9:13       36:49
973   Rachel Wurtz           F2529      110/360       37:23    9:13       36:49
974   Brittany Yoder         F2024       43/137       38:41    9:13       36:50
975   Leslie Schuler         F2529      111/360       38:41    9:13       36:50
976   Chris Cavens           M3539       92/145       38:18    9:13       36:50
977   Paul Wahlke            M5559        26/63       37:39    9:13       36:51
978   Chris Combs            M3539       93/145       39:30    9:13       36:51
979   Brendan O'Neill        M7074          2/7       37:31    9:13       36:52
980   Joshua Vogel           M3539       94/145       37:24    9:13       36:52
981   Jessica Link           F2024       44/137       37:20    9:14       36:54
982   Tracy Homan            F4549       27/118       37:52    9:14       36:55
983   Eli Blum               M2529      115/180       39:44    9:14       36:56
984   Matt Liviskie          M2529      116/180       39:14    9:14       36:56
985   Megan Waters           F2529      112/360       38:20    9:15       36:57
986   Kim Hartman            F5054        11/98       37:22    9:15       36:57
987   Jim Hartman            M5559        27/63       37:22    9:15       36:58
988   John Donnelly          M3034       98/175       38:24    9:15       36:58
989   Alyssa Carman          F1519         9/31       39:01    9:15       36:58
990   Jay Hoffman            M3034       99/175       39:27    9:15       36:59
991   Jessica Hartman        F3539       55/187       39:02    9:15       36:59
992   Jason Hoel             M3034      100/175       38:32    9:15       36:59
993   Kevin Cole             M1519        25/29       37:35    9:15       37:00
994   Elizabeth Ruchhoft     F4549       28/118       37:35    9:15       37:00
995   Emily Heintzelman      F2529      113/360       39:46    9:15       37:00
996   Tim McCelland          M2024        38/56       39:08    9:15       37:00
997   Joseph Mendenhall      M2024        39/56       37:46    9:16       37:02
998   Tony Bischoff          M3034      101/175       39:17    9:16       37:04
999   Jennifer Ives          F3034       69/293       38:34    9:16       37:04
1000  Debbie Catalanotto     F4549       29/118       37:38    9:17       37:05
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1001  Teresa Weden           F5054        12/98       39:03    9:17       37:05
1002  Douglas Hott           M3539       95/145       38:22    9:17       37:05
1003  Ryan Chambers          M2529      117/180       40:51    9:17       37:05
1004  Michelle Bloom         F2529      114/360       38:10    9:17       37:05
1005  Catherine Sonnett      F2529      115/360       38:35    9:17       37:05
1006  Teresa Lesaint         F3034       70/293       39:50    9:17       37:06
1007  Michael Buckley        M2529      118/180       40:48    9:17       37:08
1008  Nicholas Schmitt       M1519        26/29       38:29    9:17       37:08
1009  Matt O'Neill           M4044       91/139       37:46    9:17       37:08
1010  Cheryl Gilligan        F2024       45/137       38:21    9:18       37:09
1011  Barry Ransick          M5559        28/63       38:15    9:18       37:10
1012  Brian Manley           M4549        52/81       37:50    9:18       37:10
1013  Emily Kryman           F2529      116/360       38:51    9:18       37:11
1014  John Hennard           M5559        29/63       37:48    9:18       37:11
1015  Edwin Tanouye          M4044       92/139       37:44    9:18       37:12
1016  Katie Naegeli          F3034       71/293       39:19    9:19       37:13
1017  Emily Schilling        F2529      117/360       38:41    9:19       37:13
1018  Melissa Mann           F2529      118/360       39:03    9:19       37:13
1019  Angie Lucas            F2529      119/360       38:41    9:19       37:13
1020  Jason Blake            M3539       96/145       38:47    9:19       37:13
1021  Marisa McCaferty       F2024       46/137       38:20    9:19       37:13
1022  Andrea Zahumensky      F3539       56/187       38:48    9:19       37:14
1023  Amanda Clark           F3034       72/293       38:48    9:19       37:14
1024  Rachel Forgus          F2024       47/137       38:21    9:19       37:14
1025  Paul Digennaro         M2024        40/56       38:56    9:19       37:16
1026  Andrea Singleton       F2529      120/360       38:09    9:19       37:16
1027  David Sundin           M6064         7/25       37:46    9:20       37:18
1028  Dave Schuler           M5559        30/63       38:21    9:20       37:19
1029  Elizabeth Vaccari      F2529      121/360       38:00    9:21       37:21
1030  Jason Scott            M3539       97/145       37:32    9:21       37:21
1031  David Ross             M5559        31/63       38:28    9:21       37:22
1032  Walt Ford              M5559        32/63       38:10    9:21       37:22
1033  Sarah Corlett          F3034       73/293       40:09    9:21       37:22
1034  Amy Roe                F3034       74/293       39:35    9:21       37:23
1035  Javan Kline            M3034      102/175       38:35    9:21       37:23
1036  Sara Blocher           F3034       75/293       39:36    9:21       37:24
1037  Christopher Voda       M4044       93/139       38:47    9:22       37:25
1038  Darci Voda             F3034       76/293       38:47    9:22       37:25
1039  Loretta Race           F3034       77/293       40:54    9:22       37:26
1040  Brian Schmelzle        M2529      119/180       37:59    9:22       37:26
1041  Andrew St. Clair       M4549        53/81       39:02    9:22       37:26
1042  Natasja Beelen         F2529      122/360       38:43    9:22       37:27
1043  Kathy Hicks            F6064         4/33       37:37    9:22       37:27
1044  Chris Collins          M2529      120/180       39:01    9:22       37:28
1045  Heather Van Sweringen  F2529      123/360       38:50    9:23       37:29
1046  Beth Woeste            F3034       78/293       40:31    9:23       37:29
1047  Helen Lamping          F3539       57/187       38:29    9:23       37:30
1048  Joel Staffilino        M3034      103/175       40:38    9:23       37:30
1049  Marisa Lind            F1519        10/31       37:57    9:23       37:30
1050  Kathleen Oneill        F6064         5/33       38:47    9:23       37:31
1051  Michael Judge          M2529      121/180       39:18    9:23       37:32
1052  Keith Beatty           M3034      104/175       39:54    9:23       37:32
1053  Stbve Thompson         M5054        49/79       41:23    9:24       37:33
1054  Krista Moore           F2024       48/137       37:47    9:24       37:33
1055  Jenna Thompson         F2024       49/137       41:23    9:24       37:34
1056  Christina Zaffiro      F2024       50/137       41:23    9:24       37:34
1057  Jen Dobson             F4044       39/140       40:40    9:24       37:34
1058  Margaret O'Connor      F2024       51/137       40:40    9:24       37:34
1059  Jeff Jones             M3539       98/145       38:34    9:24       37:35
1060  Katherine Ruwe         F3034       79/293       41:28    9:24       37:35
1061  Heather Joseph         F2529      124/360       37:48    9:24       37:36
1062  Kim Morrow             F3539       58/187       38:29    9:24       37:36
1063  Tony Wood              M4044       94/139       39:12    9:25       37:37
1064  Erin Abel              F2529      125/360       37:50    9:25       37:37
1065  Melissa Moser          F2529      126/360       38:23    9:25       37:37
1066  Paul Budzynski         M3034      105/175       40:24    9:25       37:37
1067  Drew Kochanowski       M2024        41/56       38:21    9:25       37:38
1068  Marcela Valenzuela     F3034       80/293       40:21    9:25       37:40
1069  Gary M. Shaffer        M6569         2/13       39:47    9:25       37:40
1070  Anne Bussom            F3539       59/187       37:56    9:26       37:41
1071  Karen Monea            F4549       30/118       38:00    9:26       37:42
1072  Laura Brown            F2529      127/360       40:01    9:26       37:43
1073  Jacqueline Mikita      F2529      128/360       40:49    9:26       37:43
1074  Wade Black             M4044       95/139       38:26    9:26       37:43
1075  Jon Moffitt            M4044       96/139       40:45    9:26       37:43
1076  Melody Martin          F2529      129/360       38:41    9:26       37:43
1077  Trisha Gettelfinger    F4044       40/140       40:46    9:26       37:44
1078  Marc Tomlinson         M4044       97/139       42:18    9:27       37:45
1079  Geoff Buckius          M3539       99/145       41:36    9:27       37:45
1080  Jack Schmid            M75UP          1/1       38:31    9:27       37:46
1081  Jack Marck             M4549        54/81       39:20    9:27       37:46
1082  Melissa Falknor        F2529      130/360       40:53    9:27       37:46
1083  Marissa Champa         F3034       81/293       39:20    9:27       37:46
1084  Allison Allemang       F2529      131/360       40:04    9:27       37:47
1085  Karen Brady            F4549       31/118       41:19    9:27       37:48
1086  David Drosick          M5054        50/79       41:19    9:27       37:48
1087  Erin Grady             F2529      132/360       39:58    9:28       37:50
1088  Todd Kravetz           M4044       98/139       39:57    9:28       37:51
1089  Katie Morse            F2529      133/360       38:51    9:28       37:51
1090  David Gladney          M3034      106/175       40:31    9:28       37:51
1091  Jane Mays              F3539       60/187       38:19    9:28       37:51
1092  Lindsey Boyer          F2529      134/360       39:57    9:28       37:52
1093  Elizabeth Aistrup      F2024       52/137       38:56    9:28       37:52
1094  Emily Graham           F2529      135/360       41:37    9:29       37:53
1095  Rob Thornton           M3034      107/175       51:04    9:29       37:55
1096  Jim Meranus            M5054        51/79       38:23    9:29       37:55
1097  Brian Czetty           F2529      136/360       38:59    9:29       37:55
1098  Ariel Meranus          F2024       53/137       38:22    9:29       37:56
1099  Julie Werle            F4044       41/140       38:13    9:29       37:56
1100  Lilly Alsman           F2529      137/360       41:00    9:29       37:56
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1101  Brian Loeb             M3034      108/175       38:19    9:29       37:56
1102  Nicole Roedersheimer   F3034       82/293       38:21    9:30       37:57
1103  Erica Garleb           F2529      138/360       39:25    9:30       37:58
1104  Conor Gilligan         M2024        42/56       40:33    9:30       38:00
1105  Wendy Young            F2529      139/360       41:05    9:31       38:01
1106  Christina Pater        F3034       83/293       38:58    9:31       38:02
1107  Jay Sisun              M3034      109/175       39:48    9:31       38:02
1108  Nina Bedel             F4044       42/140       39:49    9:31       38:02
1109  Lori Himmelsbach       F4044       43/140       39:49    9:31       38:02
1110  Cynthia Dockery        F3034       84/293       39:56    9:31       38:03
1111  Jaime Stahl            F3034       85/293       39:35    9:31       38:03
1112  Kristina Raybourne     F3034       86/293       39:35    9:31       38:03
1113  Nicole Leisen          F2024       54/137       39:32    9:31       38:03
1114  Maxwell McConnell      M0114        15/22       40:46    9:31       38:03
1115  Stacey McConnell       M4549        55/81       40:48    9:31       38:04
1116  Andy Mechtenberg       M3034      110/175       39:31    9:31       38:04
1117  Michael Collins        M2529      122/180       40:27    9:31       38:04
1118  Lidiany Gonzalez       F2529      140/360       38:50    9:32       38:06
1119  Allison Kropp          F3539       61/187       40:16    9:32       38:06
1120  Susan Parks            F4549       32/118       40:51    9:32       38:07
1121  Tony Ives              M5559        33/63       39:38    9:32       38:08
1122  Andrew Scarpitti       M3034      111/175       38:42    9:32       38:08
1123  Kristian Scarpitti     F2529      141/360       38:42    9:33       38:09
1124  Melissa Woughter       F2024       55/137       39:18    9:33       38:10
1125  Megan Elkus            F2529      142/360       39:09    9:33       38:10
1126  Timothy Fagel          M2024        43/56       39:52    9:33       38:10
1127  Stephen Fagel          M5559        34/63       39:52    9:33       38:10
1128  Kristen Erskine        F1519        11/31       38:39    9:33       38:10
1129  Nathan Brugger         M1519        27/29       38:39    9:33       38:10
1130  Laura Neltner          F2529      143/360       39:10    9:33       38:10
1131  Jon Stockert           M4044       99/139       40:53    9:33       38:10
1132  Emily Fagel            F3034       87/293       39:52    9:33       38:10
1133  Teresa Duffy           F3034       88/293       40:15    9:33       38:11
1134  Jenny Baker            F3034       89/293       40:15    9:33       38:11
1135  Brian Fuller           M2529      123/180       39:51    9:33       38:12
1136  William Cole           M4549        56/81       40:09    9:34       38:13
1137  Cheryl Talbott         F2529      144/360       38:43    9:34       38:14
1138  Cati Molnar            F2529      145/360       41:09    9:34       38:14
1139  Hank Kerschen          M2529      124/180       39:53    9:34       38:14
1140  Sarah Burke            F1519        12/31       39:04    9:34       38:16
1141  Janelle Rusin          F2529      146/360       38:58    9:35       38:17
1142  Katie Coulson          F3539       62/187       39:29    9:35       38:19
1143  Joy Knifley            F3539       63/187       39:50    9:35       38:19
1144  Erin Patrick           F2529      147/360       39:40    9:35       38:19
1145  Beth Schmid            F6064         6/33       39:06    9:35       38:20
1146  Lesa Postel            F4549       33/118       40:19    9:36       38:21
1147  Emily Beachler         F2529      148/360       39:55    9:36       38:21
1148  Bryan Moritz           M2529      125/180       39:55    9:36       38:21
1149  Samantha Homan         F1519        13/31       39:19    9:36       38:21
1150  Ashley Pennington      F2024       56/137       39:09    9:36       38:22
1151  Beth Antonoplos        F3539       64/187       41:16    9:36       38:23
1152  Rebecca King           F3539       65/187       40:00    9:36       38:24
1153  Marilyn Steever        F5559        12/73       38:58    9:36       38:24
1154  Gwen Kirles            F2529      149/360       38:52    9:36       38:24
1155  Edward Burke Iii       M4044      100/139       39:13    9:36       38:24
1156  Carol Straubing        F5559        13/73       40:29    9:37       38:25
1157  Justin Campbell        M2529      126/180       41:37    9:37       38:25
1158  Kristin McLane         F4044       44/140       40:20    9:37       38:26
1159  Mark Muething          M5054        52/79       39:10    9:37       38:26
1160  Jamie Campbell         F2529      150/360       41:37    9:37       38:26
1161  Jenny Dilbone          F????          1/1       38:43    9:37       38:26
1162  Lauren Anderson        F3034       90/293       39:43    9:37       38:26
1163  Eric Dill              M3034      112/175       41:58    9:37       38:27
1164  Jeff Szabo             M3034      113/175       41:58    9:37       38:27
1165  Christina Reardon      F2024       57/137       39:14    9:37       38:28
1166  Todd King              M3034      114/175       40:05    9:37       38:28
1167  Betsy Malloy           F4549       34/118       39:32    9:37       38:28
1168  Allison Hanna          F3539       66/187       40:34    9:38       38:29
1169  Christine Nordquist    F2529      151/360       42:20    9:38       38:29
1170  Bill Wagner            M6569         3/13       39:28    9:38       38:29
1171  Karen Mendenhall       F4549       35/118       40:09    9:38       38:31
1172  Angela Hulays          F3034       91/293       39:23    9:38       38:32
1173  Scott Seiffert         M3034      115/175       38:54    9:39       38:33
1174  Laura Meuti            F2024       58/137       39:21    9:39       38:34
1175  Kyle Durrett           M2529      127/180       40:09    9:39       38:35
1176  Virginia Tallent       F2529      152/360       42:32    9:39       38:35
1177  Kelly Heaps            F3034       92/293       39:24    9:39       38:35
1178  Caroline Jordan        F2529      153/360       42:16    9:40       38:37
1179  Margaret West          F5559        14/73       40:18    9:40       38:37
1180  Kris Luebbers          F4044       45/140       41:39    9:40       38:37
1181  Paul Boentges          M3034      116/175       41:37    9:40       38:38
1182  Lonna Lucas            F2529      154/360       39:18    9:40       38:38
1183  Doug Dunderman         M4044      101/139       39:38    9:41       38:42
1184  Marusia Diaz           F3034       93/293       39:13    9:41       38:42
1185  Lisa McKale            F3034       94/293       39:02    9:41       38:42
1186  Kelly Hiltibrand       F3034       95/293       41:33    9:41       38:43
1187  Chrissy Fazzalaro      F3034       96/293       40:01    9:41       38:43
1188  Casey Boyer            F3034       97/293       40:48    9:41       38:43
1189  Kristin Steuber        F3034       98/293       40:11    9:41       38:44
1190  Jeanette Kiely         F3034       99/293       40:11    9:42       38:45
1191  Scott Lyle             M4044      102/139       39:56    9:42       38:45
1192  Brandon Carey          M2529      128/180       41:01    9:42       38:45
1193  Jen Gabbard            F3034      100/293       39:04    9:42       38:45
1194  Laura De Del Morral    F4044       46/140       39:33    9:42       38:45
1195  Katherine Gardner      F3034      101/293       39:04    9:42       38:46
1196  Christina Dausch       F3034      102/293       38:59    9:42       38:46
1197  Jennifer Fowler        F2529      155/360       39:38    9:42       38:47
1198  Shaun Connor           M4044      103/139       40:16    9:42       38:47
1199  Tana Kirkbride         F4044       47/140       42:30    9:42       38:48
1200  Jason Reed             M3034      117/175       39:15    9:42       38:48
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1201  Larry Simpson          M2024        44/56       40:00    9:43       38:50
1202  Andria Smith           F3034      103/293       39:59    9:43       38:50
1203  Steven Martz           M3034      118/175       39:01    9:43       38:50
1204  Joy Riess              F4044       48/140       40:18    9:43       38:51
1205  Amy Benetti            F2529      156/360       40:01    9:43       38:51
1206  Brian Henn             M3539      100/145       40:08    9:43       38:52
1207  Greg McDaniel          M6064         8/25       39:08    9:43       38:52
1208  Lyn Sontag Oseas       F5054        13/98       39:37    9:43       38:52
1209  Dominique Rosemond     F2529      157/360       40:47    9:44       38:54
1210  Kim Townsend           F4044       49/140       42:24    9:44       38:55
1211  Emily Nafziger         F2529      158/360       42:27    9:44       38:55
1212  Larry Holladay         M5054        53/79       42:24    9:44       38:55
1213  Tracy Kuchenmeister    F5054        14/98       40:54    9:44       38:55
1214  Rachel Goldschmidt     F2529      159/360       42:17    9:44       38:56
1215  Grace Fermann          F0114         2/15       39:06    9:44       38:56
1216  Teri Hoffman           F4044       50/140       40:14    9:45       38:57
1217  Elizabeth Green        F4549       36/118       40:28    9:45       38:58
1218  Sarah Jagers           F3034      104/293       40:47    9:45       38:59
1219  James Jagers           M3034      119/175       40:47    9:45       39:00
1220  Amanda Woodard         F3034      105/293       39:14    9:45       39:00
1221  Mike James             M3034      120/175       40:46    9:45       39:00
1222  Poppy Hawkins          F6064         7/33       39:46    9:45       39:00
1223  Anne Petrocelli        F4549       37/118       41:01    9:45       39:00
1224  Caitlin Coors          F2024       59/137       41:17    9:45       39:00
1225  Katie Magenheim        F4044       51/140       41:01    9:45       39:00
1226  Nicole Carey           F2529      160/360       41:17    9:46       39:01
1227  Todd Hummer            M3539      101/145       40:06    9:46       39:01
1228  Larry Pinsky           M3539      102/145       43:19    9:46       39:02
1229  Christine Mallozzi     F3539       67/187       40:22    9:46       39:03
1230  Lara Thornton          F3539       68/187       39:25    9:46       39:03
1231  Ken Marmer             M4044      104/139       39:07    9:46       39:03
1232  Desha Conn             F3034      106/293       40:21    9:46       39:04
1233  Tricia Inderhees       F3034      107/293       40:11    9:46       39:04
1234  Brian Morahan          M3539      103/145       39:43    9:47       39:06
1235  Gwen Wehner            F4549       38/118       42:07    9:47       39:06
1236  Trisha Lehman          F5559        15/73       40:47    9:47       39:06
1237  Robert Melly           M2529      129/180       41:05    9:47       39:06
1238  Stuart Thomas          M3034      121/175       40:10    9:47       39:07
1239  Karen Lubbers          F5559        16/73       40:50    9:47       39:07
1240  Rachel Waford          F2529      161/360       40:00    9:47       39:07
1241  Kellie Hunziker        F4044       52/140       40:19    9:47       39:08
1242  Colleen Hickey         F2529      162/360       41:00    9:48       39:09
1243  Jim Wainscott          M5054        54/79       40:39    9:48       39:09
1244  Jenny Deising          F2024       60/137       41:13    9:48       39:09
1245  Melissa Johnson        F3034      108/293       39:21    9:48       39:09
1246  Caroline Anaya         F2024       61/137       41:12    9:48       39:10
1247  Lucy Rodriguez         F2024       62/137       41:12    9:48       39:10
1248  Kristen Arveson        F2024       63/137       41:12    9:48       39:10
1249  Jim Beshalske          M6064         9/25       39:59    9:48       39:10
1250  David Fleischer        M5559        35/63       39:48    9:48       39:12
1251  Kevin Hunter           M2529      130/180       40:32    9:48       39:12
1252  Zachary Garrison       M2529      131/180       39:51    9:49       39:13
1253  Sharon Olthaus         F3034      109/293       41:56    9:49       39:13
1254  Mark Miller            M6064        10/25       41:20    9:49       39:13
1255  Dan Petrek             M2529      132/180       40:51    9:49       39:14
1256  Lynn Hall              F4044       53/140       40:50    9:49       39:14
1257  Alexis Hogya           F0114         3/15       40:50    9:49       39:15
1258  Meghan Swigart         F3034      110/293       41:04    9:49       39:16
1259  Traci Hummer           F3034      111/293       40:24    9:50       39:19
1260  Natalie McDonald       F3034      112/293       42:47    9:50       39:20
1261  Meghann McDowell       F3034      113/293       42:48    9:50       39:20
1262  Rebecca Glawatz        F2024       64/137       41:21    9:50       39:20
1263  Jason Inderhees        M3034      122/175       40:27    9:50       39:20
1264  Marcia Little          F3539       69/187       41:10    9:51       39:21
1265  Ami Javornik           F2529      163/360       43:12    9:51       39:22
1266  McKenzie Zimmerman     F1519        14/31       41:47    9:51       39:22
1267  Kate Finger            F3034      114/293       40:40    9:51       39:23
1268  Pete Jankovsky         M2529      133/180       40:27    9:52       39:26
1269  Connor Tullis          M0114        16/22       42:28    9:52       39:26
1270  Stephanie Spiers       F3034      115/293       43:37    9:52       39:26
1271  Brad Spiers            M3034      123/175       43:37    9:52       39:26
1272  Ashley Pierce          F2529      164/360       41:36    9:52       39:26
1273  Dave Schwalbach        M5559        36/63       40:38    9:52       39:27
1274  Stepahnie Fuhr         F2024       65/137       39:38    9:52       39:27
1275  Susie Pack             F2529      165/360       41:37    9:52       39:28
1276  Leasa Horst            F4549       39/118       40:26    9:52       39:28
1277  Susan Harrison         F3034      116/293       40:35    9:53       39:29
1278  Thomas Sterling        M3034      124/175       40:35    9:53       39:30
1279  Kelly Cordero          F2024       66/137       40:31    9:53       39:30
1280  Erica Baden            F2529      166/360       40:11    9:53       39:32
1281  Shari Steinhaus        F3539       70/187       41:22    9:53       39:32
1282  Tim McDonald           M2024        45/56       41:48    9:53       39:32
1283  Heather Willis         F3539       71/187       41:25    9:54       39:33
1284  Holly Galligan         F3539       72/187       40:39    9:54       39:33
1285  Scott Isenhart         M4044      105/139       40:59    9:54       39:34
1286  Roger Stone            M5559        37/63       41:01    9:54       39:34
1287  Rachael Reuter         F1519        15/31       41:45    9:54       39:34
1288  Brad Westerman         M5054        55/79       40:24    9:54       39:34
1289  Arla Wallace           F3034      117/293       41:32    9:54       39:35
1290  Elizabeth Cook         F2529      167/360       41:02    9:54       39:35
1291  Sara Lackman           F2529      168/360       41:02    9:54       39:35
1292  Erica Broadway         F2024       67/137       40:40    9:54       39:35
1293  Bethany Williams       F2529      169/360       40:39    9:54       39:35
1294  Judy Wells             F5054        15/98       41:10    9:54       39:36
1295  Justin Jones           M3034      125/175       40:02    9:55       39:37
1296  Nancy Guerrieri        F3034      118/293       42:16    9:55       39:38
1297  Stephanie Puthoff      F3034      119/293       42:16    9:55       39:38
1298  Michelle Caruso        F3034      120/293       42:16    9:55       39:38
1299  Charles Carroll        M2529      134/180       40:49    9:55       39:39
1300  Briana Bialosky        F2529      170/360       43:28    9:55       39:39
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1301  Beth Hoelle            F2529      171/360       43:15    9:55       39:40
1302  Chip Lehman            M5559        38/63       41:11    9:56       39:42
1303  Leslie Williams        F2529      172/360       41:02    9:56       39:42
1304  Laura Lewis            F2529      173/360       41:02    9:56       39:42
1305  Stephen Spitler        M3539      104/145       43:37    9:56       39:43
1306  Krista King            F2529      174/360       41:57    9:56       39:44
1307  Sarah Carpenter        F2529      175/360       41:37    9:57       39:45
1308  Corey Bischoff         M3539      105/145       42:26    9:57       39:46
1309  Victoria Bischoff      F3539       73/187       42:26    9:57       39:46
1310  Brent Rinne            M3034      126/175       42:10    9:57       39:47
1311  Jeffrey Levey          M2529      135/180       41:24    9:57       39:47
1312  Tara Harpold           F2529      176/360       42:54    9:57       39:48
1313  Ann Linck              F3034      121/293       42:14    9:58       39:49
1314  Meredith Donato        F3034      122/293       42:14    9:58       39:49
1315  Laura Lauber           F3034      123/293       42:18    9:58       39:50
1316  Allan Smith            M3539      106/145       42:25    9:58       39:51
1317  Weijin Gu              F2529      177/360       40:14    9:58       39:51
1318  Chris Isbell           M3034      127/175       42:25    9:59       39:53
1319  Catherine Chatfield    F5054        16/98       41:36    9:59       39:53
1320  Steve Mitriqne         M4549        57/81       41:00    9:59       39:53
1321  Matthew Lafkas         M2529      136/180       42:25    9:59       39:54
1322  Sara Moerlein          F3539       74/187       40:14    9:59       39:55
1323  David Donnelly         M3539      107/145       40:14    9:59       39:55
1324  Will Johnson           M2529      137/180       40:09   10:00       39:57
1325  Douglas Miller         M3539      108/145       43:58   10:00       39:57
1326  Karen Vance            F4549       40/118       41:09   10:00       39:59
1327  Andy Kaminski          M2024        46/56       41:59   10:00       39:59
1328  Hayley O'Brien         F2024       68/137       41:06   10:00       40:00
1329  Christine Poleon       F3539       75/187       40:55   10:00       40:00
1330  Eisha Armstrong        F3539       76/187       41:44   10:00       40:00
1331  Mary Clare             F4549       41/118       43:03   10:01       40:01
1332  Leah Lyons             F3034      124/293       40:19   10:01       40:01
1333  Kate Catalanotto       F3539       77/187       40:35   10:01       40:02
1334  Kendahl Schloss        F4549       42/118       41:17   10:01       40:02
1335  Joe Stagaman           M4549        58/81       42:16   10:01       40:02
1336  Christopher Vuturo     M4044      106/139       44:14   10:01       40:02
1337  Francis E Worland Iii  M3539      109/145       40:31   10:01       40:03
1338  Brad Hondorf           M3034      128/175       42:19   10:01       40:03
1339  Stacy Radu             F3034      125/293       42:11   10:02       40:06
1340  Erin Brannon           F2024       69/137       41:47   10:02       40:06
1341  Cara Drew              F3034      126/293       41:58   10:02       40:06
1342  Kelly Bettinger        F3539       78/187       41:27   10:02       40:06
1343  Erin Childs            F3034      127/293       41:47   10:02       40:07
1344  Alison De Villiers Che F3034      128/293       42:22   10:02       40:07
1345  Kelly Abeln            F3034      129/293       42:22   10:02       40:07
1346  Heather Carruthers     F3539       79/187       40:34   10:02       40:08
1347  Claire Vandenbroeck    F2529      178/360       40:38   10:02       40:08
1348  Lindsey Malott         F2024       70/137       40:36   10:02       40:08
1349  Katie Miller           F2024       71/137       41:24   10:03       40:09
1350  Andres Velarde         M3034      129/175       40:53   10:03       40:12
1351  Laura Herald           F2529      179/360       41:44   10:04       40:13
1352  Amy Meyer              F2529      180/360       42:52   10:04       40:14
1353  Jim Kirby              M3539      110/145       45:36   10:04       40:16
1354  Amy Anderson           F3034      130/293       40:47   10:04       40:16
1355  Rebecca Von Fischer    F2024       72/137       42:26   10:04       40:16
1356  Thomas Reusch          M4044      107/139       43:49   10:04       40:16
1357  Elena Lockard          F5054        17/98       44:17   10:05       40:18
1358  Stephanie Malley       F3539       80/187       43:46   10:05       40:18
1359  Cortney Carnes         F2529      181/360       40:36   10:05       40:19
1360  Christine Carter       F5559        17/73       41:57   10:05       40:19
1361  Dena D'Andrea          F2529      182/360       41:19   10:05       40:19
1362  Caitlyn Estey          F2529      183/360       41:19   10:05       40:19
1363  Jeremy Jarrett         M3539      111/145       44:35   10:05       40:19
1364  Kathleen Mondino       F2529      184/360       41:54   10:05       40:20
1365  Jaime Meyer            F2529      185/360       42:12   10:05       40:20
1366  Zach Deaton            M2529      138/180       42:43   10:05       40:20
1367  Sabina Shaneyfelt      F5054        18/98       42:20   10:06       40:21
1368  Julie Davalla          F3034      131/293       42:02   10:06       40:21
1369  Sherri Kelly           F2024       73/137       40:49   10:06       40:22
1370  Kelly Johnson          F2529      186/360       43:51   10:06       40:22
1371  Richard Schnitz        M6569         4/13       42:32   10:06       40:22
1372  Jerry Corbett          M5559        39/63       40:41   10:07       40:25
1373  Katy Hall              F3539       81/187       42:03   10:07       40:28
1374  Claudine Zukowski      F4044       54/140       42:03   10:07       40:28
1375  Shawn McConaughy       M3034      130/175       41:41   10:07       40:28
1376  Amy Lauck              F2529      187/360       41:42   10:07       40:28
1377  Jody Collier           F5559        18/73       43:16   10:08       40:29
1378  Kathy Mari             F5054        19/98       42:12   10:08       40:30
1379  Lisa Thrush            F5054        20/98       41:55   10:08       40:30
1380  Michelle Poe           F5054        21/98       43:20   10:08       40:30
1381  Sage Siverhus          M2024        47/56       41:55   10:08       40:30
1382  Erin Hellmich          F4549       43/118       41:27   10:08       40:31
1383  Morgan Riedl           F2024       74/137       43:10   10:08       40:32
1384  Marie O'Reilly         F4044       55/140       44:22   10:09       40:35
1385  Niteen Bapat           M4549        59/81       42:37   10:09       40:35
1386  Kathleen Johnson       F5054        22/98       44:04   10:09       40:35
1387  Kevin Sheppard         M3034      131/175       44:26   10:09       40:35
1388  Greg Cecil             M3034      132/175       44:45   10:10       40:38
1389  Travis St              M2529      139/180       44:10   10:10       40:39
1390  Amanda McCaw           F2529      188/360       44:10   10:10       40:39
1391  Erica Willenbrink      F3034      132/293       44:28   10:11       40:41
1392  Laura Micciche         F4044       56/140       42:17   10:11       40:43
1393  Lisa Larkin            F4549       44/118       41:15   10:11       40:44
1394  Mike Meiners           M3034      133/175       42:49   10:11       40:44
1395  Amy Brophy             F4549       45/118       43:56   10:12       40:45
1396  Lauren Farquhar        F2529      189/360       44:03   10:12       40:45
1397  Tina Ledford           F4044       57/140       42:34   10:12       40:45
1398  Jaime McLaughlin       F3034      133/293       43:53   10:12       40:45
1399  Lori Klarquist         F2529      190/360       41:16   10:12       40:46
1400  Cathy King             F5054        23/98       41:21   10:12       40:46
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1401  Dennis Niehoff         M6064        11/25       41:49   10:13       40:49
1402  Steve Weide            M3539      112/145       43:31   10:13       40:49
1403  Sarah Higginbotham     F3034      134/293       43:31   10:13       40:50
1404  Terry Hare             F2529      191/360       43:30   10:13       40:50
1405  Amy Spero              F2024       75/137       42:03   10:13       40:50
1406  Timothy Armstrong      M4044      108/139       42:36   10:13       40:51
1407  Steve Hamm             M5559        40/63       41:55   10:13       40:51
1408  Greg Hunter            M5054        56/79       43:16   10:13       40:52
1409  James Gintz            M4044      109/139       42:39   10:13       40:52
1410  Stacey Oliver          F2024       76/137       41:10   10:14       40:53
1411  Wendy Finke            F5054        24/98       42:47   10:14       40:53
1412  Samantha Schnehain     F1519        16/31       42:35   10:14       40:53
1413  Sarah Shaneyfelt       F2024       77/137       42:54   10:14       40:55
1414  Lisa Tosh              F4044       58/140       42:43   10:14       40:55
1415  Mariam Nasir           F2529      192/360       42:52   10:15       40:57
1416  Meagan Sawyer          F2529      193/360       43:06   10:15       40:57
1417  Dennis Schierloh       M5054        57/79       43:21   10:15       40:57
1418  Loretta Gordon         F5559        19/73       41:36   10:15       40:57
1419  Adrea Beatty           F2529      194/360       43:21   10:15       40:58
1420  Jennifer Laugle        F2529      195/360       43:38   10:15       40:58
1421  Georgia Rutschilling   F4549       46/118       42:52   10:15       40:59
1422  Clare Cundall          F2529      196/360       43:52   10:15       41:00
1423  Peggy Izenson          F4549       47/118       42:23   10:15       41:00
1424  Stephanie Martinkovic  F1519        17/31       43:26   10:16       41:02
1425  James Villegas         M3034      134/175       42:39   10:16       41:02
1426  Kristin Krueger        F3034      135/293       42:39   10:16       41:02
1427  Nancy Armbruster       F4549       48/118       44:07   10:16       41:02
1428  Dan Jansen             M4044      110/139       44:03   10:16       41:02
1429  Abby Armbruster        F1519        18/31       44:07   10:16       41:02
1430  Joseph Ropp            M2529      140/180       43:48   10:16       41:03
1431  Jeremy Jimmar          M2529      141/180       43:05   10:16       41:04
1432  Jessica Gore           F3034      136/293       42:22   10:17       41:05
1433  Brittany Nurre         F2529      197/360       44:44   10:17       41:06
1434  Yogita Mantri          F3034      137/293       42:22   10:17       41:06
1435  Debra Hildebrand       F4549       49/118       42:38   10:17       41:07
1436  Molly Rohde            F2024       78/137       42:14   10:17       41:07
1437  Aideen Ripley          F3034      138/293       41:42   10:17       41:07
1438  Cindi Hughes           F3034      139/293       43:08   10:17       41:08
1439  Missy Anish            F3034      140/293       43:59   10:18       41:09
1440  John Cimarosti         M4044      111/139       42:34   10:18       41:09
1441  Kathryn Shrock         F2024       79/137       43:42   10:18       41:09
1442  Donna Reid             F4549       50/118       42:45   10:18       41:10
1443  Claire Yates           F3034      141/293       43:44   10:18       41:10
1444  Timothy Brandenburg    M4044      112/139       45:25   10:18       41:11
1445  Brendan Custer         M0114        17/22       42:07   10:18       41:11
1446  Sarah Steenblock       F2529      198/360       42:40   10:18       41:11
1447  Tom Custer             M4549        60/81       42:07   10:18       41:12
1448  John Fandrich          M3034      135/175       43:32   10:18       41:12
1449  Julie Ross             F5054        25/98       42:16   10:19       41:13
1450  Michael Fecher         M4044      113/139       44:46   10:19       41:13
1451  Travis Schweller       M2529      142/180       44:31   10:19       41:14
1452  Kenneth Noonan         M4549        61/81       41:31   10:19       41:15
1453  Jennifer Mueller       F3034      142/293       45:09   10:19       41:16
1454  Michael McGowan        M3034      136/175       44:39   10:20       41:17
1455  Christie Bisang        F4549       51/118       42:41   10:20       41:17
1456  Tim McErlane           M6064        12/25       44:21   10:20       41:17
1457  Lisa Rask              F4549       52/118       44:21   10:20       41:18
1458  Gayle Bullard          F4549       53/118       43:17   10:20       41:19
1459  Jennifer Beitz         F4549       54/118       43:07   10:20       41:19
1460  Nikki Kingery          F4044       59/140       42:56   10:20       41:19
1461  Angela Harger          F2529      199/360       43:26   10:20       41:20
1462  Bryon Harger           M3034      137/175       43:26   10:20       41:20
1463  Rebecca Nelson         F3034      143/293       43:02   10:20       41:20
1464  Christle Cornelius     F3539       82/187       42:38   10:20       41:20
1465  Marcia Kukreja         F3034      144/293       42:10   10:21       41:22
1466  Chris Linck            M3539      113/145       44:20   10:21       41:23
1467  Megan Garrett          F3034      145/293       44:19   10:21       41:24
1468  Carissa Coslett        F2529      200/360       44:11   10:22       41:25
1469  Margaret Champion      F6569          2/8       42:25   10:22       41:25
1470  Ryan Coslett           M3034      138/175       44:12   10:22       41:25
1471  Michelle Lockard       F2529      201/360       45:28   10:22       41:26
1472  Bob Graham             M6569         5/13       44:26   10:22       41:27
1473  Franklin Perry         M2024        48/56       43:10   10:23       41:30
1474  Heather Scholl         F3034      146/293       44:22   10:23       41:30
1475  Jon Patton             M6569         6/13       45:17   10:23       41:30
1476  Ben Willen             M3034      139/175       44:22   10:23       41:30
1477  Tj Lonergan            M4044      114/139       42:30   10:23       41:31
1478  Morgan Heilman         F2529      202/360       43:35   10:23       41:31
1479  Jon McClain            M3034      140/175       43:28   10:23       41:31
1480  Sara Kayes             F3034      147/293       43:12   10:24       41:33
1481  Jill Meyer             F5559        20/73       42:13   10:24       41:33
1482  Michael Niebauer       M3539      114/145       43:29   10:24       41:33
1483  Alicia Niebauer        F3034      148/293       43:29   10:24       41:34
1484  John Fleming           M3539      115/145       41:45   10:24       41:34
1485  Joshua Crabtree        M3034      141/175       44:59   10:24       41:34
1486  Chad Estes             M2529      143/180       44:43   10:24       41:34
1487  Caroline Bragg         F3034      149/293       42:49   10:24       41:34
1488  Tracey Capannari       F2529      203/360       42:47   10:24       41:35
1489  Katie Miller           F2529      204/360       42:16   10:24       41:35
1490  Liz Capannari          F2024       80/137       42:48   10:24       41:36
1491  Jeanne Franklin        F6064         8/33       43:29   10:25       41:37
1492  Zach Eidson            M2529      144/180       45:21   10:25       41:37
1493  Valerie Eidson         F2529      205/360       45:22   10:25       41:37
1494  Linda Schlemmer        F5054        26/98       42:11   10:25       41:38
1495  Jeremy Granberry       M3034      142/175       42:41   10:25       41:38
1496  Yash Dhuru             M4044      115/139       43:00   10:25       41:39
1497  Luis Balladares        M2529      145/180       42:32   10:25       41:39
1498  Meghan Fedders         F3539       83/187       43:00   10:25       41:39
1499  Megan Kreimer          F2529      206/360       43:11   10:25       41:39
1500  John Harvey            M2529      146/180       45:25   10:25       41:40
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1501  Chris Michel           M2529      147/180       43:32   10:25       41:40
1502  Leslie Averill         F4044       60/140       43:51   10:26       41:41
1503  Blair Kropp            F2529      207/360       43:51   10:26       41:41
1504  Travis Tedder          M3034      143/175       42:19   10:26       41:41
1505  Courtney Maxie         F3539       84/187       42:58   10:26       41:43
1506  Kelly Schneider        F3034      150/293       45:03   10:26       41:43
1507  Laura Wright           F2529      208/360       44:10   10:27       41:46
1508  Debra Wilson           F4044       61/140       42:20   10:27       41:46
1509  Barbara Hunter         F4549       55/118       42:20   10:27       41:46
1510  Christine Geary        F3034      151/293       43:40   10:27       41:47
1511  Tom Rodgers            M4044      116/139       43:44   10:27       41:48
1512  Jennifer Leighty       F2529      209/360       43:23   10:27       41:48
1513  Erin Stricker          F4549       56/118       44:25   10:27       41:48
1514  Helene Harte           F3539       85/187       42:54   10:28       41:49
1515  Jan Gormley            F6064         9/33       44:50   10:28       41:49
1516  McKenzie Kate          F2024       81/137       43:40   10:28       41:51
1517  Jason Byrd             M3034      144/175       44:41   10:29       41:53
1518  Mary Beth Osborne      F5054        27/98       44:15   10:29       41:54
1519  Kelli Jenkins          F2529      210/360       45:03   10:29       41:55
1520  Rebecca Luchsinger     F2529      211/360       44:42   10:29       41:55
1521  Kim Cunningham         F4044       62/140       45:22   10:29       41:56
1522  Chuck Frank            M4549        62/81       45:09   10:29       41:56
1523  Jared Cunningham       M3034      145/175       45:23   10:30       41:57
1524  Taylor Kenney          F2529      212/360       45:29   10:30       41:57
1525  Laura Booke            F7074          1/5       43:52   10:30       41:57
1526  Amie Bracken           F3539       86/187       44:25   10:30       41:58
1527  Travis Nunn            M4044      117/139       43:55   10:30       41:58
1528  Dale Hockenbery        M4549        63/81       45:37   10:30       41:59
1529  Holly Chasar           F2529      213/360       45:15   10:30       41:59
1530  Colleen Bankovich      F2529      214/360       43:39   10:30       41:59
1531  Gabe Goliath           M2024        49/56       42:09   10:30       41:59
1532  Amy Banks              F3539       87/187       43:18   10:30       42:00
1533  Richard Hartke         M2529      148/180       45:15   10:30       42:00
1534  Anthony Warren         M5054        58/79       44:07   10:30       42:00
1535  Kathie Hickey          F4549       57/118       42:34   10:31       42:01
1536  Tori Nienaber          F2529      215/360       45:44   10:31       42:02
1537  Tim Nienaber           M2529      149/180       45:44   10:31       42:02
1538  Megan Frank            F1519        19/31       45:08   10:31       42:03
1539  McKenzie Rod           M5054        59/79       43:53   10:31       42:03
1540  Kelsey Lamjam          F2024       82/137       43:18   10:31       42:03
1541  Julie Herrmann         F4044       63/140       44:24   10:31       42:04
1542  Rhonda Dewine          F4549       58/118       42:22   10:32       42:05
1543  Don McCarty            M6064        13/25       44:51   10:32       42:06
1544  Vicki Tincher          F2529      216/360       44:17   10:33       42:09
1545  Cindy Allison          F5054        28/98       44:11   10:33       42:10
1546  Alan Safdi             M5559        41/63       43:41   10:33       42:11
1547  Anne Safdi             F5559        21/73       43:41   10:33       42:11
1548  Caroline Colacarro     F3034      152/293       46:06   10:33       42:12
1549  Jim Colacarro          M3034      146/175       46:06   10:33       42:12
1550  Jami Thompson          F3034      153/293       42:40   10:34       42:13
1551  Nicole Yannetti        F2529      217/360       42:40   10:34       42:13
1552  Laura Straubing        F2529      218/360       44:18   10:34       42:15
1553  Gail Reeves            F2529      219/360       46:05   10:34       42:15
1554  Bassey Eno-Idem        M2529      150/180       44:51   10:34       42:15
1555  Kelley Grose           F2024       83/137       43:07   10:34       42:15
1556  Molly Paz              F1519        20/31       43:52   10:35       42:17
1557  Clara Godsell          F2024       84/137       43:39   10:35       42:17
1558  Howard Schumacher      M6569         7/13       45:50   10:35       42:18
1559  Dennis Derhammer       M6064        14/25       46:06   10:35       42:19
1560  Colin Derhammer        M3034      147/175       46:06   10:35       42:19
1561  Mary Heinichen         F5559        22/73       42:29   10:35       42:20
1562  Amy Stroh              F2024       85/137       44:37   10:35       42:20
1563  Lindsey Ruble          F3034      154/293       46:06   10:35       42:20
1564  Mary E Byrum           F6064        10/33       44:06   10:36       42:24
1565  Nicole Buscemi         F2024       86/137       43:53   10:37       42:25
1566  Lori Halter            F4044       64/140       46:10   10:37       42:25
1567  Elizabeth Johnson      F2529      220/360       43:52   10:37       42:25
1568  Dan Kuchenmeister      M4549        64/81       45:15   10:37       42:26
1569  Stacey Devendorf       F2024       87/137       45:46   10:37       42:26
1570  Julie Heskamp          F4044       65/140       44:13   10:37       42:27
1571  Erica Heskamp          F4044       66/140       44:13   10:37       42:27
1572  Chris Honious          M3539      116/145       43:46   10:38       42:29
1573  Bethany Durham         F2024       88/137       45:37   10:38       42:29
1574  Paige Groen            F2529      221/360       42:45   10:38       42:29
1575  Kelly Brockman         F2529      222/360       44:23   10:38       42:30
1576  Becky Balzer           F3034      155/293       44:00   10:38       42:31
1577  Rachel Lozier          F3034      156/293       45:19   10:38       42:31
1578  Meghan Gruen           F2529      223/360       44:52   10:38       42:32
1579  Sondra Schuler         F6064        11/33       45:21   10:39       42:33
1580  Aaron Dubas            M2529      151/180       45:48   10:39       42:33
1581  Jennifer Kunz          F3034      157/293       44:12   10:39       42:33
1582  Melissa Buchman        F3034      158/293       43:59   10:39       42:34
1583  Jennifer Stuttler      F3034      159/293       43:07   10:39       42:34
1584  Amy Burkart            F2529      224/360       43:28   10:39       42:36
1585  Hillary Garofalo       F2529      225/360       42:48   10:40       42:37
1586  Gonz Ferrero           M2529      152/180       45:10   10:40       42:37
1587  Brent Simon            M2529      153/180       45:11   10:40       42:38
1588  Nathan Pond            M3034      148/175       44:15   10:40       42:39
1589  Christy Commerton      F3034      160/293       43:29   10:41       42:41
1590  Rick Elma              M3539      117/145       45:40   10:41       42:41
1591  Mitch Bailey           M2529      154/180       43:39   10:41       42:41
1592  Allison Bradley        F3034      161/293       45:12   10:41       42:44
1593  Sid Vance              M5054        60/79       43:55   10:41       42:44
1594  Lillian Chen           F2024       89/137       45:51   10:42       42:45
1595  Sheila Diefenbach      F5054        29/98       44:47   10:43       42:50
1596  Sarah Vidmar           F2024       90/137       43:56   10:43       42:50
1597  Donna Robertson        F3034      162/293       46:25   10:43       42:51
1598  Peg Mahaney            F4549       59/118       43:04   10:43       42:52
1599  Donel Arbogast         F4549       60/118       46:34   10:43       42:52
1600  Chris Hinderer         M4044      118/139       45:27   10:44       42:53
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1601  Melissa Lafollette     F3034      163/293       46:53   10:44       42:53
1602  Becky Finley           F3034      164/293       45:41   10:45       42:58
1603  Emily Elliott          F2529      226/360       43:17   10:45       42:58
1604  Chad Breyfozeld        M3539      118/145       45:04   10:45       42:59
1605  Bao Nguyen             F2529      227/360       45:41   10:45       42:59
1606  Robert Bell            M3034      149/175       45:33   10:45       43:00
1607  Jamie Steinker         F3034      165/293       43:40   10:46       43:01
1608  Jodie Roedersheimer    F3034      166/293       43:40   10:46       43:01
1609  Billie Profitt         F4044       67/140       44:50   10:46       43:01
1610  Molly Bruegge          F3034      167/293       44:06   10:46       43:02
1611  Courtney Whalen        F2024       91/137       47:24   10:46       43:02
1612  Amy Pennekamp          F2529      228/360       43:53   10:46       43:03
1613  Brea Howard            F3539       88/187       43:54   10:46       43:03
1614  Angela Costello        F3034      168/293       43:54   10:46       43:03
1615  Marshall Hunt          M3539      119/145       44:39   10:47       43:05
1616  Sarah Reichard         F3539       89/187       44:24   10:47       43:06
1617  Jennie Gearhart        F3034      169/293       44:56   10:47       43:08
1618  Kylee Gilbert          F0114         4/15       44:16   10:48       43:09
1619  Jennie Bell            F3034      170/293       45:43   10:48       43:10
1620  Laura Mueller          F3034      171/293       44:19   10:48       43:11
1621  Stephanie Roberts      F3539       90/187       44:19   10:48       43:12
1622  Darius Woodford        M3034      150/175       46:31   10:48       43:12
1623  Colleen Jackson        F3539       91/187       44:20   10:48       43:12
1624  Shellee Wagner         F5054        30/98       44:09   10:48       43:12
1625  Toni Tallie            F2529      229/360       45:08   10:49       43:13
1626  Sarah Wood             F2529      230/360       46:03   10:49       43:14
1627  Rebecca Keller         F5559        23/73       44:57   10:49       43:15
1628  Peggy Kriss-Danziger   F5054        31/98       46:23   10:49       43:16
1629  Jessica Fioranelli     F2529      231/360       46:24   10:50       43:17
1630  Katie Holtmann         F2529      232/360       45:28   10:50       43:17
1631  Lisa Gedeon            F2529      233/360       45:12   10:50       43:18
1632  Sarah Sideranko        F2529      234/360       45:12   10:50       43:18
1633  Jada Hill              F4549       61/118       43:32   10:50       43:19
1634  Monica Toomey          F4044       68/140       43:32   10:50       43:19
1635  James Squires          M4044      119/139       44:45   10:50       43:19
1636  Julia Fugman           F2024       92/137       45:30   10:50       43:20
1637  Andy Dobson            M4044      120/139       46:29   10:51       43:21
1638  Brandon Kerr           M1519        28/29       43:49   10:51       43:23
1639  Susan Laing            F5054        32/98       43:43   10:51       43:23
1640  Ali Kerr               M4549        65/81       43:50   10:51       43:23
1641  Charles Sanchez Negron M2529      155/180       44:21   10:51       43:24
1642  Christina North        F3034      172/293       46:24   10:52       43:25
1643  Joseph Augustine       M6064        15/25       44:34   10:52       43:25
1644  Kristin Theobald       F3034      173/293       44:34   10:52       43:25
1645  Maura Bassman          F2024       93/137       44:55   10:52       43:25
1646  Maria Funcheon         F2024       94/137       44:45   10:52       43:26
1647  Joanna Funcheon        F2024       95/137       44:45   10:52       43:26
1648  Marianne Torontali     F2529      235/360       45:16   10:52       43:26
1649  Sarah Finger           F3034      174/293       44:45   10:52       43:28
1650  Jerry Meyer            M6569         8/13       45:48   10:52       43:28
1651  Allison Walker         F2529      236/360       47:03   10:52       43:28
1652  Glenn Sarigumba        M3539      120/145       43:54   10:53       43:30
1653  Timmi Anne Boesken     F2529      237/360       45:21   10:53       43:31
1654  Katherine Krefting     F2024       96/137       45:24   10:53       43:31
1655  Kelly Herkamp          F2024       97/137       45:24   10:53       43:31
1656  Jessica Segal          F2024       98/137       45:24   10:53       43:31
1657  Ashley Shannon         F2529      238/360       47:32   10:53       43:31
1658  Molly Carr             F3034      175/293       44:53   10:53       43:32
1659  Brooke Batchelor       F2024       99/137       44:06   10:53       43:32
1660  Melissa Oakley         F4549       62/118       43:40   10:54       43:35
1661  Kristen Fulcher        F2024      100/137       44:47   10:54       43:35
1662  Taylor Bates           F2529      239/360       46:23   10:55       43:37
1663  Angela Gilbert         F3034      176/293       44:45   10:55       43:38
1664  Hilary Goetz           F2024      101/137       44:10   10:55       43:39
1665  Rob Brichler           M2529      156/180       45:22   10:55       43:40
1666  Bob Devoe              M5559        42/63       45:46   10:56       43:41
1667  Maria Schneider        F2529      240/360       47:43   10:56       43:42
1668  Dawn Devoe             F5054        33/98       45:46   10:56       43:42
1669  Glenn Hicks            M6064        16/25       44:45   10:56       43:42
1670  Jenny Rudy             F5054        34/98       47:31   10:56       43:43
1671  Jim Lutes              M5559        43/63       47:17   10:56       43:43
1672  Anne Gibble            F2529      241/360       45:47   10:56       43:44
1673  Colleen Conlon         F2529      242/360       45:54   10:57       43:46
1674  Steve Wilsbacher       M3034      151/175       45:36   10:57       43:47
1675  Autumn Herron          F3034      177/293       45:04   10:57       43:47
1676  Tom Walsh              M2529      157/180       45:04   10:57       43:47
1677  Shana Kravetz          F3034      178/293       46:01   10:57       43:48
1678  Mark Messerly          M4044      121/139       46:56   10:58       43:49
1679  Lisa Warren            F4549       63/118       46:28   10:58       43:50
1680  Keith Ackel            M3539      121/145       45:15   10:58       43:51
1681  Tarah Ross             F2529      243/360       47:37   10:58       43:51
1682  Diana Sams             F4044       69/140       47:16   10:58       43:52
1683  Darryl Smith           M4549        66/81       46:47   10:58       43:52
1684  David Stober           M5054        61/79       47:17   10:58       43:52
1685  Edan Schwartz          M2024        50/56       45:48   10:58       43:52
1686  Segolene Leclercq      F2529      244/360       45:48   10:58       43:52
1687  John French            M5054        62/79       45:03   10:59       43:54
1688  Dawn French            F5054        35/98       45:03   10:59       43:54
1689  Leslie Schehl          F3034      179/293       45:50   10:59       43:54
1690  Grace Leonardi         F1519        21/31       46:18   10:59       43:55
1691  Susan Leonardi         F4044       70/140       46:19   10:59       43:56
1692  Mary O'Donnell-Good    F4044       71/140       44:57   11:00       43:57
1693  Nichole Buss           F3539       92/187       46:17   11:00       43:57
1694  Cate Wetzel            F3034      180/293       46:46   11:00       43:58
1695  Amanda Jones           F2024      102/137       47:38   11:00       43:58
1696  Lauren Hart            F2024      103/137       47:38   11:00       43:58
1697  Sheila Cohen           F5054        36/98       45:34   11:00       43:59
1698  Jennifer Norman        F2529      245/360       46:50   11:00       43:59
1699  Erin Puening           F2529      246/360       44:27   11:01       44:03
1700  Elizabeth Welin        F2529      247/360       45:54   11:01       44:04
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1701  Megan Koons            F3034      181/293       45:54   11:01       44:04
1702  Shannon Alter          F2529      248/360       46:22   11:01       44:04
1703  Jessica Harvey         F2529      249/360       45:55   11:02       44:05
1704  Tracy Richardson       F3034      182/293       45:59   11:02       44:05
1705  Mary Beth Donealn      F5054        37/98       46:02   11:02       44:05
1706  Angela Koch            F2024      104/137       45:51   11:02       44:05
1707  Sarah Perrino          F2529      250/360       47:00   11:02       44:06
1708  Rose Kaplan            F2024      105/137       44:53   11:02       44:07
1709  Kristyne Kulis         F4549       64/118       44:56   11:02       44:07
1710  Brad Young             M4044      122/139       45:36   11:02       44:07
1711  Amy Danner             F3539       93/187       44:41   11:03       44:09
1712  Jim Drumgool           M7074          3/7       45:06   11:03       44:09
1713  Brian Grawe            M2529      158/180       46:41   11:03       44:09
1714  Adam Jolley            M2529      159/180       44:33   11:03       44:09
1715  Chris Stoll            M2529      160/180       46:41   11:03       44:09
1716  Kim Stoll              F2529      251/360       46:41   11:03       44:10
1717  Elizabeth Engelhardt   F2529      252/360       47:28   11:03       44:11
1718  Randy Gomez            M5054        63/79       47:55   11:03       44:12
1719  Karen Kramer           F5054        38/98       46:08   11:03       44:12
1720  Mary Ann Schaefer      F5054        39/98       47:03   11:04       44:13
1721  Tamela Jadin           F2529      253/360       46:55   11:04       44:13
1722  Raquel Hall            F4044       72/140       46:37   11:04       44:13
1723  Erin Hoffman           F3034      183/293       48:21   11:04       44:13
1724  Renee Blevins          F3539       94/187       44:41   11:04       44:14
1725  Colleen Brock          F4549       65/118       45:45   11:04       44:14
1726  Nick Johnson           F2529      254/360       44:41   11:04       44:14
1727  Jeff Lamb              M5054        64/79       45:22   11:04       44:15
1728  Lawrence Baldini       M5054        65/79       46:43   11:04       44:15
1729  Kathleen Judkins       F3539       95/187       46:00   11:04       44:15
1730  Brian Judkins          M3034      152/175       46:00   11:04       44:15
1731  Craig Smith            M5054        66/79       44:35   11:04       44:16
1732  Jean Marie Buschur     F2529      255/360       47:06   11:04       44:16
1733  Paige Strohmaier       F2529      256/360       46:36   11:05       44:18
1734  Margie Massie          F4044       73/140       46:14   11:05       44:18
1735  Erica Kelly            F3034      184/293       53:37   11:05       44:19
1736  Amanda Newman          F3034      185/293       47:05   11:06       44:21
1737  Nicole Portal          F2529      257/360       45:01   11:06       44:22
1738  Katie Paulin           F2024      106/137       47:29   11:06       44:23
1739  Monica Vay             F3034      186/293       46:13   11:06       44:23
1740  Stephen Mills          M4044      123/139       47:50   11:07       44:25
1741  Ruthann Elma           F3539       96/187       47:22   11:07       44:25
1742  Michael Reiring        M3539      122/145       48:25   11:07       44:26
1743  Brooke Horan           F2024      107/137       46:26   11:07       44:26
1744  Emily Taylor           F2024      108/137       47:33   11:07       44:26
1745  Amy Williams           F3034      187/293       45:53   11:07       44:27
1746  Jacqueline Yee         F2529      258/360       45:40   11:07       44:27
1747  Jessica Rhoades        F3034      188/293       45:35   11:08       44:29
1748  Art Naltner            M4044      124/139       47:49   11:08       44:30
1749  Stephanie Forney       F6064        12/33       48:03   11:08       44:30
1750  Merisa Bowers          F2529      259/360       48:18   11:08       44:32
1751  Deborah Cohen          F2529      260/360       48:13   11:08       44:32
1752  Mike Powell            M5054        67/79       48:33   11:08       44:32
1753  Jen Miller             F2024      109/137       46:28   11:10       44:37
1754  Bob Miller             M5054        68/79       46:29   11:10       44:38
1755  Kaitlyn Braun          F2529      261/360       46:38   11:11       44:43
1756  Nicole Agnew           F2529      262/360       46:15   11:11       44:44
1757  Ashley Chorpenning     F2024      110/137       45:36   11:11       44:44
1758  Tom Riker              M3539      123/145       47:50   11:12       44:45
1759  Jenn Bastos            F3034      189/293       46:59   11:12       44:45
1760  Amanda Bennett         F2529      263/360       48:27   11:12       44:46
1761  Megan Budzynski        F2529      264/360       47:34   11:12       44:46
1762  Eileen Aber            F3034      190/293       48:39   11:12       44:48
1763  Melanie Brubaker       F5559        24/73       47:55   11:12       44:48
1764  Lynne Cope             F4044       74/140       49:22   11:13       44:50
1765  Adrienne Found         F2024      111/137       46:42   11:13       44:50
1766  James Found            M5559        44/63       46:42   11:13       44:50
1767  Sarah Atwater          F1519        22/31       45:27   11:13       44:51
1768  Margaux Patel          F3034      191/293       47:40   11:14       44:54
1769  Eduard Ryba            M3034      153/175       45:19   11:14       44:55
1770  Emily Minardi          F3034      192/293       48:23   11:14       44:56
1771  Amy Wertheimer         F4044       75/140       46:57   11:15       44:58
1772  Andrea Mulling         F3034      193/293       47:40   11:15       45:00
1773  Benjamin Mulling       M3034      154/175       47:40   11:15       45:00
1774  Swsan McDonald         F3034      194/293       46:12   11:16       45:01
1775  Danielle Oxley         F4044       76/140       45:53   11:16       45:02
1776  Donna Sarky            F5054        40/98       47:01   11:16       45:03
1777  Hannah Anderson        F2529      265/360       46:52   11:16       45:03
1778  Debra Lovell           F4549       66/118       47:59   11:16       45:04
1779  Erin Hayes             F3034      195/293       46:38   11:17       45:05
1780  Wendy Riker            F3034      196/293       48:11   11:17       45:05
1781  Linda Johnson          F5054        41/98       48:52   11:18       45:09
1782  Kelly Ryan             F3034      197/293       47:52   11:18       45:12
1783  Rachel Ryba            F2529      266/360       45:38   11:19       45:13
1784  Alison Mrowka          F2024      112/137       46:57   11:19       45:13
1785  Kirby Huelsebusch      F2529      267/360       47:30   11:19       45:13
1786  Hillary Kozak          F2529      268/360       47:31   11:19       45:14
1787  Steve Zhu              M2529      161/180       47:31   11:19       45:14
1788  Christina Arand        F1519        23/31       47:46   11:19       45:16
1789  Dawn Bittner           F3034      198/293       45:58   11:19       45:16
1790  John Bolan             M5054        69/79       49:01   11:20       45:17
1791  Katrina Hartsel        F3034      199/293       47:46   11:20       45:17
1792  Alicia Gibson          F3034      200/293       48:43   11:20       45:17
1793  Jennifer Shea          F3034      201/293       46:16   11:20       45:17
1794  Behlan Ersoy           F3539       97/187       47:20   11:20       45:18
1795  Nicholas Edwards       M3034      155/175       48:45   11:20       45:19
1796  Kara McCarty           F2024      113/137       48:07   11:21       45:21
1797  Alysha Meyers          F3539       98/187       56:11   11:21       45:24
1798  Linda Giessler         F5559        25/73       46:45   11:22       45:25
1799  Thomas Lanham          M5559        45/63       49:02   11:22       45:27
1800  Geof Oberhaus          M4044      125/139       47:47   11:22       45:28
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1801  Alfred Shikany         M2529      162/180       47:31   11:23       45:29
1802  Amy Garrison           F2529      269/360       47:31   11:23       45:29
1803  Peggy Taylor           F5054        42/98       46:11   11:23       45:30
1804  Rebecca Gisler         F2529      270/360       46:11   11:23       45:31
1805  Andrea L. Thompson     F3539       99/187       49:20   11:23       45:32
1806  Jill Zadik             F2529      271/360       48:14   11:24       45:33
1807  Tim Hoock              M2024        51/56       46:25   11:24       45:34
1808  Chris Thompson         M2024        52/56       46:25   11:24       45:34
1809  Mihira Patel           F2529      272/360       48:59   11:24       45:35
1810  Josh Germann           M4044      126/139       49:20   11:24       45:35
1811  Mansi Shah             F2529      273/360       48:59   11:24       45:35
1812  Lineth Astua           F3539      100/187       48:08   11:24       45:36
1813  Steve Kenny            M3539      124/145       46:14   11:25       45:37
1814  Kelly Dehan            F4549       67/118       48:29   11:25       45:37
1815  Jennifer Spriggs       F2024      114/137       46:35   11:25       45:37
1816  Amy Sheets             F2529      274/360       48:08   11:25       45:37
1817  Dacia McCoy            F2529      275/360       49:04   11:25       45:38
1818  Karen Kowalski         F5559        26/73       49:04   11:25       45:39
1819  Gerry Hoock            M5559        46/63       46:30   11:25       45:40
1820  Cynthia Lough          F3539      101/187       48:31   11:25       45:40
1821  Lisa Evans             F3539      102/187       47:30   11:26       45:41
1822  Tom Evans              M3539      125/145       47:30   11:26       45:41
1823  Maggie Neidhard        F2024      115/137       47:46   11:26       45:44
1824  Maura Gill             F2529      276/360       46:24   11:27       45:45
1825  Maggie Womacks         F4549       68/118       46:37   11:28       45:52
1826  Michelle Barany        F2529      277/360       47:48   11:29       45:53
1827  Suzanne Wilsbacher     F3034      202/293       47:46   11:29       45:55
1828  John Williams          M3539      126/145       47:51   11:30       45:57
1829  Maria Taylor           F3034      203/293       48:14   11:30       45:58
1830  Suzanne Geiger         F5054        43/98       46:43   11:30       45:59
1831  Cassie Mueller         F2024      116/137       46:48   11:30       45:59
1832  Leah Beard             F2024      117/137       46:48   11:30       45:59
1833  Michele Page           F4044       77/140       46:48   11:30       46:00
1834  Nicole Williams        F3539      103/187       47:56   11:31       46:02
1835  James Hunter           M5559        47/63       48:57   11:31       46:02
1836  Ashley Day             F2529      278/360       48:29   11:31       46:04
1837  John Stalnaker         M7074          4/7       47:36   11:32       46:06
1838  Marisa Nyerges         F2529      279/360       48:26   11:32       46:07
1839  Michael Nyerges        M3539      127/145       48:26   11:32       46:07
1840  William Red Dog Martin M5054        70/79       48:50   11:33       46:10
1841  Jennifer Schwane       F2529      280/360       47:04   11:34       46:14
1842  Christine Boylan       F6064        13/33       48:30   11:34       46:15
1843  Amy Morrow             F2529      281/360       50:06   11:34       46:16
1844  Doug Spitz             M4044      127/139       47:13   11:35       46:18
1845  Ana Lucia              F3539      104/187       50:17   11:35       46:18
1846  Emily Cardamone        F2529      282/360       48:05   11:36       46:22
1847  Michelle Coleman       F4044       78/140       47:58   11:36       46:22
1848  Shelly Crumrine        F5559        27/73       47:42   11:36       46:24
1849  Melissa Mayer          F4044       79/140       48:13   11:36       46:24
1850  Stephanie Fishback     F2529      283/360       48:47   11:36       46:24
1851  Kimberly Derosa        F4044       80/140       50:01   11:36       46:24
1852  Julie Lyons            F2529      284/360       47:28   11:36       46:24
1853  Sharon Cardarelli      F4044       81/140       50:01   11:37       46:25
1854  Ashley Davis           F2529      285/360       47:28   11:37       46:25
1855  Katie Wetzel           F2529      286/360       47:28   11:37       46:25
1856  Kathy Thompson         F4549       69/118       49:23   11:37       46:26
1857  Ellen Daly             F4549       70/118       50:30   11:37       46:26
1858  Ed Ostendorf           M5054        71/79       50:30   11:37       46:27
1859  Jennifer Cissell       F4044       82/140       47:53   11:37       46:28
1860  Jennifer Lecrone       F3034      204/293       49:22   11:38       46:29
1861  Theresa Hallett        F3034      205/293       49:22   11:38       46:29
1862  Laura Little           F2529      287/360       49:24   11:38       46:30
1863  David Poh              M3034      156/175       51:01   11:38       46:30
1864  Fritz Kryman           M6569         9/13       48:11   11:38       46:31
1865  Jan Hamberg            F5054        44/98       49:02   11:38       46:32
1866  Monnica Groene         F3034      206/293       47:31   11:38       46:32
1867  Michelle Manley        F4044       83/140       49:02   11:38       46:32
1868  Brian Fox              M3539      128/145       47:28   11:38       46:32
1869  Beth Blue              F3034      207/293       47:16   11:39       46:33
1870  Patti Boehnlein        F6064        14/33       49:03   11:39       46:35
1871  Chuck Lane             M3539      129/145       51:07   11:40       46:37
1872  Amanda Teder           F3034      208/293       51:07   11:40       46:37
1873  Kelly Coker            F4044       84/140       49:28   11:40       46:38
1874  Kristen Denier         F2529      288/360       49:07   11:40       46:39
1875  Jessica Geier          F2529      289/360       50:41   11:40       46:39
1876  Dan Glover             M4044      128/139       49:32   11:40       46:40
1877  Mike Trombley          M4044      129/139       47:17   11:40       46:40
1878  Rusty Profitt          M3034      157/175       48:30   11:41       46:42
1879  Kristen Smith          F2529      290/360       47:48   11:41       46:44
1880  Patricia Jasper        F5559        28/73       49:36   11:42       46:45
1881  Luke Shirey            M0114        18/22       49:33   11:43       46:50
1882  Alexandra Shirey       F4044       85/140       49:36   11:43       46:52
1883  Veronica Sterling      F2529      291/360       49:52   11:44       46:55
1884  Nalini Jagannath       F3539      105/187       47:43   11:44       46:56
1885  Sangeetha Sivasubraman F3539      106/187       47:43   11:44       46:56
1886  Erin Donovan           F3539      107/187       49:23   11:45       46:57
1887  Paige Forney           F2529      292/360       50:32   11:45       47:00
1888  Clint Spaeth           M2529      163/180       48:49   11:47       47:06
1889  Jim Glesige            M5559        48/63       50:02   11:47       47:06
1890  Lesley Marsh           F4044       86/140       48:05   11:47       47:07
1891  Tricia Schroeder       F2529      293/360       50:10   11:47       47:08
1892  Barbara Masters        F5054        45/98       50:10   11:47       47:08
1893  Cheryl Evers           F5559        29/73       50:10   11:48       47:09
1894  Alison Nortman         F2529      294/360       49:31   11:48       47:09
1895  Susan Carroll          F4549       71/118       50:27   11:48       47:09
1896  Carol Nahrwold         F4044       87/140       47:57   11:48       47:10
1897  Emily Richey           F2529      295/360       50:26   11:48       47:10
1898  Elizabeth Carroll      F0114         5/15       50:27   11:48       47:10
1899  Jared Holden           M2529      164/180       49:48   11:48       47:11
1900  Natalie Navellier      F2024      118/137       49:49   11:48       47:11
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1901  Julie Hermann          F3034      209/293       49:30   11:48       47:12
1902  Vickie Priessman       F4549       72/118       50:37   11:49       47:13
1903  Jen Chilenski          F3034      210/293       50:37   11:49       47:13
1904  Danielle Yeager        F3034      211/293       50:37   11:49       47:13
1905  David Aguiar           M2529      165/180       49:36   11:49       47:13
1906  Mariana Sanchez        F2529      296/360       49:36   11:49       47:14
1907  Irene Poh              F3034      212/293       51:45   11:49       47:15
1908  Carol Frogge           F4549       73/118       51:08   11:49       47:16
1909  Erica Groen            F3034      213/293       47:31   11:49       47:16
1910  Maryann Russell        F4549       74/118       49:31   11:50       47:20
1911  Rowan Downing          F4044       88/140       49:37   11:50       47:20
1912  Lisa Connelly          F3034      214/293       51:14   11:51       47:21
1913  Sara Caples            F2529      297/360       50:48   11:51       47:22
1914  Stephanie Phillips     F3034      215/293       49:29   11:51       47:23
1915  Laura Meiners          F3539      108/187       49:29   11:51       47:23
1916  Mary Brandenburg       F3034      216/293       51:39   11:51       47:24
1917  Liz Dowler             F2529      298/360       49:24   11:53       47:29
1918  Randy Dorsey           M3034      158/175       49:25   11:53       47:29
1919  Kerri Soler            F3034      217/293       50:08   11:53       47:30
1920  Hope Kohls             F4549       75/118       49:34   11:53       47:31
1921  Sylvia Haven           F3539      109/187       49:25   11:53       47:32
1922  Donna Murphy           F4549       76/118       50:58   11:53       47:32
1923  Evan Halter            M2024        53/56       51:19   11:54       47:33
1924  Karen Thompson         F5054        46/98       51:26   11:54       47:33
1925  Stefanie Hensler       F2529      299/360       49:08   11:55       47:37
1926  Emma Shelton           F0114         6/15       48:37   11:55       47:38
1927  Kim Fulbright          F2529      300/360       50:30   11:55       47:39
1928  Leslie Ostrozny        F3539      110/187       49:10   11:55       47:39
1929  Laurie Breyfozie       F3034      218/293       49:49   11:56       47:44
1930  Jill Beil              F3539      111/187       48:36   11:56       47:44
1931  Diana Dillmore         F3539      112/187       49:38   11:57       47:47
1932  Andrea Distasi         F2529      301/360       47:50   11:58       47:50
1933  Monica Choquette       F3539      113/187       49:00   11:58       47:50
1934  Kimberly Kanakes       F4044       89/140       51:54   11:59       47:54
1935  Sarah Best             F3539      114/187       50:54   11:59       47:55
1936  Mike Seta              M3034      159/175       50:34   11:59       47:55
1937  Suri Silver            M4044      130/139       49:21   12:00       47:59
1938  Wendy Walker           F3539      115/187       50:49   12:00       48:00
1939  Mollie Ward            F2529      302/360       50:05   12:01       48:03
1940  Leigh Bain             F3034      219/293       51:00   12:01       48:04
1941  Melissa Thornton       F4549       77/118       49:18   12:02       48:05
1942  Andrea Phanto          F2024      119/137       51:21   12:02       48:06
1943  Shawn Evans            F2529      303/360       50:47   12:04       48:14
1944  Angela Cox             F2024      120/137       49:50   12:06       48:22
1945  Suzanne Fraiche        F4549       78/118       51:12   12:06       48:24
1946  Chris Mayborg          M2529      166/180       52:49   12:07       48:26
1947  Don Boyle              M5054        72/79       51:01   12:07       48:28
1948  Carrie Vidal           F2529      304/360       51:55   12:08       48:29
1949  Brett Vidal            M2529      167/180       51:56   12:08       48:29
1950  Bertha Davis           F4549       79/118       51:44   12:08       48:29
1951  Mary Meyer             F4549       80/118       49:13   12:09       48:35
1952  Julia McCray           F4044       90/140       51:24   12:09       48:36
1953  Sarah Neikirk          F2529      305/360       50:11   12:10       48:37
1954  Christiane Walker      F3539      116/187       50:31   12:10       48:39
1955  Heather Wetherington   F4044       91/140       52:41   12:11       48:42
1956  Charlie Huebsch        M3034      160/175       52:59   12:11       48:43
1957  Jill Swanson           F5559        30/73       51:12   12:12       48:47
1958  Scott Lafollette       M3539      130/145       52:45   12:12       48:47
1959  Jennifer Habos         F3034      220/293       49:31   12:13       48:50
1960  Olivia Hardig          F2529      306/360       51:02   12:13       48:51
1961  Amber White            F2529      307/360       51:35   12:13       48:51
1962  Derek Turesky          M3034      161/175       49:32   12:13       48:52
1963  Cara Hardig            F2529      308/360       51:03   12:13       48:52
1964  Hannah Eyer            F1519        24/31       49:56   12:13       48:52
1965  Karen Serena           F5054        47/98       51:51   12:14       48:55
1966  Jacinta Spinola        F3539      117/187       49:38   12:15       48:58
1967  Dawn Grady             F3539      118/187       52:38   12:16       49:01
1968  Jennifer Koester       F4044       92/140       51:48   12:16       49:02
1969  Melissa Baker          F3034      221/293       51:37   12:16       49:02
1970  Michael Koester        M6064        17/25       51:48   12:16       49:02
1971  Eeva Lentz             F0114         7/15       50:27   12:16       49:03
1972  Erin Hoebbel           F4549       81/118       50:23   12:17       49:06
1973  Beth Robinson          F5054        48/98       50:23   12:17       49:06
1974  Lissets Garcia         F2529      309/360       50:53   12:17       49:06
1975  Gina Stitzel           F2529      310/360       53:02   12:17       49:08
1976  Susan Mearns           F5054        49/98       51:59   12:18       49:10
1977  Heather McCauley       F2529      311/360       51:34   12:18       49:10
1978  Susan Maddux           F4549       82/118       51:48   12:18       49:11
1979  Holly Boesch           F0114         8/15       50:35   12:18       49:11
1980  Renee Lentz            F4044       93/140       50:35   12:18       49:12
1981  Marci Morgan Cox       F2529      312/360       50:48   12:18       49:12
1982  Matt Demaris           M3539      131/145       53:38   12:19       49:15
1983  Linda Lawson           F5054        50/98       51:47   12:19       49:15
1984  Marissa Himes          F4044       94/140       52:13   12:19       49:15
1985  Lauren Myers           F3034      222/293       52:13   12:19       49:16
1986  Josh Crabtree          M3539      132/145       51:54   12:20       49:19
1987  Ann Roepke             F4044       95/140       51:49   12:20       49:19
1988  Oluwaseyi Akinbobola   F3034      223/293       51:54   12:20       49:19
1989  Amy Flaxmayer          F3539      119/187       51:50   12:20       49:20
1990  Mandi Mahoney          F3539      120/187       52:54   12:21       49:21
1991  Katie Durstock         F2529      313/360       50:46   12:21       49:22
1992  Max Goetz              M0114        19/22       49:55   12:21       49:24
1993  Unknown Runner                        0/0       51:59   12:22       49:27
1994  Aaron Bruewer          M3034      162/175       52:41   12:23       49:32
1995  Erin Stockert          F3539      121/187       52:22   12:24       49:33
1996  Brandi McConnell       F3539      122/187       52:22   12:24       49:33
1997  Ted Kindle             M2529      168/180       51:17   12:24       49:33
1998  Anne Leung             F5559        31/73       51:30   12:24       49:34
1999  Lisa Hart              F3539      123/187       52:33   12:24       49:34
2000  Ashley Rahm            F1519        25/31       50:56   12:25       49:40
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2001  Audrey Law             F1519        26/31       53:14   12:25       49:40
2002  Swapnali Brahmankar    F2529      314/360       52:48   12:26       49:41
2003  Greg Rahm              M4549        67/81       50:56   12:26       49:41
2004  Don Childs             M4549        68/81       52:22   12:26       49:41
2005  Libby Childs           F0114         9/15       52:22   12:26       49:42
2006  Rick Castle            M4549        69/81       53:45   12:26       49:43
2007  Sarah Medley           F2529      315/360       52:42   12:26       49:43
2008  Matthew Flynn          M3034      163/175       53:41   12:27       49:46
2009  Katie Flynn            F3034      224/293       53:40   12:27       49:46
2010  Jessica Linck          F3539      124/187       52:13   12:27       49:46
2011  Cheylon Ginyard        F3034      225/293       52:42   12:27       49:47
2012  Emily Brunt            F3034      226/293       51:42   12:27       49:47
2013  Susan Smith            F3034      227/293       53:42   12:27       49:47
2014  Margaret Ross          F1519        27/31       53:21   12:27       49:48
2015  Robin Verdon           F3034      228/293       53:39   12:28       49:51
2016  Bill Rinehart          M5054        73/79       50:55   12:28       49:52
2017  Amy Wnek               F3539      125/187       50:53   12:28       49:52
2018  Shannon Russell        F3539      126/187       50:53   12:28       49:53
2019  Rebecca Homan          F2529      316/360       51:37   12:29       49:54
2020  Kimberly Jones         F3539      127/187       53:21   12:29       49:55
2021  Lori Hubbard           F4549       83/118       53:21   12:29       49:56
2022  Jean Toberman          F5054        51/98       53:20   12:30       49:58
2023  Jen Farquhar           F3539      128/187       53:15   12:31       50:01
2024  Cindy Weeks            F3034      229/293       52:23   12:32       50:05
2025  Katie Overberg         F4549       84/118       52:23   12:32       50:07
2026  Tricia Giessler        F3034      230/293       51:44   12:32       50:07
2027  Marian Hill            F2529      317/360       51:39   12:33       50:11
2028  Krystolyn Alfred       F2024      121/137       51:39   12:33       50:11
2029  Connie Thrasher        F5054        52/98       53:07   12:33       50:11
2030  Ashleigh Shepherd      F2024      122/137       52:35   12:33       50:12
2031  Karla Hall             F4549       85/118       54:21   12:34       50:15
2032  Becky Hogya            F5054        53/98       54:23   12:35       50:17
2033  Brian Dewine           M0114        20/22       50:35   12:35       50:20
2034  Karen Dewine           F4044       96/140       50:35   12:35       50:20
2035  Bryan Sherman          M4549        70/81       52:49   12:36       50:22
2036  Michele Phillips       F4549       86/118       52:49   12:38       50:32
2037  Shanelle Demaris       F3034      231/293       54:57   12:39       50:33
2038  Cynthia Stockwell      F5054        54/98       54:06   12:40       50:37
2039  Maureen Hinson         F3034      232/293       52:20   12:40       50:39
2040  Jay Morosey            M2529      169/180       53:15   12:41       50:42
2041  Chalet Jules           F5559        32/73       52:52   12:41       50:43
2042  Angel House            F3034      233/293       54:14   12:41       50:44
2043  Kimberley Fonner       F4044       97/140       54:14   12:41       50:44
2044  Jennifer Querner       F4549       87/118       54:14   12:42       50:45
2045  Barbara Ellwein        F5054        55/98       52:51   12:42       50:47
2046  Laurie Cotton          F3034      234/293       52:30   12:43       50:49
2047  Jeannie Ferguson       F4549       88/118       54:56   12:43       50:52
2048  Carter Gaither         M4044      131/139       55:13   12:43       50:52
2049  Susan Hase             F4044       98/140       54:53   12:44       50:53
2050  Chris Russell          M4549        71/81       52:29   12:45       50:58
2051  Jason Dorsey           M3034      164/175       55:22   12:45       50:59
2052  Kim Green              F4044       99/140       53:53   12:45       50:59
2053  Shannon Offerman       F3034      235/293       54:38   12:46       51:01
2054  Kimberly Jordan        F3539      129/187       54:38   12:46       51:02
2055  Sheree Nies            F5054        56/98       52:03   12:46       51:03
2056  Jennifer Munafo        F3034      236/293       51:38   12:46       51:04
2057  Katie Granzow          F3034      237/293       53:01   12:47       51:08
2058  Sarah Nickol           F3034      238/293       53:19   12:47       51:08
2059  Prabavathy Arumugam    F2529      318/360       54:17   12:48       51:09
2060  Seth Nickol            M2529      170/180       53:20   12:48       51:10
2061  Jessica Goldberg       F2529      319/360       53:04   12:48       51:11
2062  Tina Zureick           F5054        57/98       53:37   12:49       51:15
2063  Holly Ippisch          F4044      100/140       53:19   12:49       51:15
2064  Preeti Parikh          F3034      239/293       52:04   12:49       51:16
2065  Emily Law              F1519        28/31       54:50   12:50       51:17
2066  Barbaran Nuck          F5054        58/98       54:03   12:50       51:18
2067  Brittney Anderson      F2024      123/137       54:17   12:50       51:20
2068  Cody Anderson          M2024        54/56       54:17   12:50       51:20
2069  Emily Frolick          F3539      130/187       52:14   12:50       51:20
2070  Stephanie Gaither      F3034      240/293       53:34   12:50       51:20
2071  Carol Byrd             F5054        59/98       51:56   12:50       51:20
2072  Stephanie Giessler     F2529      320/360       52:59   12:51       51:22
2073  Wesley Knight          M3539      133/145       53:12   12:52       51:27
2074  Stella Adams           F5559        33/73       53:58   12:54       51:36
2075  Michelle Paulin        F3034      241/293       53:14   12:55       51:37
2076  Debbie Hockenbery      F4549       89/118       55:17   12:55       51:38
2077  Jessica Mills          F3539      131/187       55:04   12:55       51:39
2078  Seamus Malley          M3539      134/145       55:30   12:56       51:41
2079  Julia Snyder           F4549       90/118       55:05   12:56       51:41
2080  Sharon Gramann         F2529      321/360       55:42   12:56       51:41
2081  Amber Fry              F3539      132/187       55:29   12:56       51:42
2082  Lydia Joo              F3034      242/293       55:30   12:56       51:42
2083  Elizabeth Moser        F2529      322/360       55:06   12:56       51:42
2084  Sherri Alexander       F4044      101/140       55:12   12:56       51:43
2085  Jane Dankenbring       F2024      124/137       52:26   12:56       51:43
2086  Mindy Dankenbring      F5559        34/73       52:26   12:56       51:44
2087  Pam Rechel             F5054        60/98       55:13   12:58       51:50
2088  Karen Schwartz         F3034      243/293       53:43   12:58       51:51
2089  Beth Thomas            F3034      244/293       53:43   12:58       51:52
2090  Alivia Aron            F2529      323/360       54:42   12:59       51:54
2091  Amy Ramberg            F4044      102/140       55:33   12:59       51:55
2092  Klaus Ramberg          M3539      135/145       55:33   12:59       51:56
2093  Tara Topputo           F3539      133/187       55:15   12:59       51:56
2094  Barbara Ehler          F5054        61/98       55:19   13:00       51:59
2095  Amber Gruen            F2024      125/137       54:20   13:00       52:00
2096  Kim Dietrich           F5054        62/98       55:19   13:00       52:00
2097  Helena Bower           F0114        10/15       54:57   13:01       52:01
2098  Amy Mueller            F2529      324/360       54:19   13:01       52:02
2099  Adolfo NuÑez           M3034      165/175       56:48   13:02       52:07
2100  Janet Walsh            F5559        35/73       54:19   13:03       52:10
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2101  Alicia Bertram         F2529      325/360       55:26   13:04       52:16
2102  Baeti Dixon            F3034      245/293       55:43   13:05       52:20
2103  Sandra Morris          F5559        36/73       54:38   13:06       52:22
2104  Lisa Kaminski          F5054        63/98       54:38   13:07       52:25
2105  Barb Feilhauer         F6064        15/33       54:36   13:07       52:27
2106  Jacqueline Grove       F4044      103/140       55:06   13:07       52:28
2107  Erin Creedon           F3539      134/187       56:16   13:09       52:34
2108  Cheryl Hershner        F3539      135/187       56:32   13:10       52:38
2109  Beth McFarland         F3034      246/293       55:38   13:10       52:40
2110  Janet Jansen           F4044      104/140       55:42   13:10       52:40
2111  Sandy Bleau            F5559        37/73       54:58   13:12       52:45
2112  Kelly Egan             F3539      136/187       56:04   13:12       52:45
2113  Debbie Conley          F5559        38/73       54:59   13:12       52:45
2114  William Roe            M3539      136/145       56:05   13:12       52:45
2115  Mina Stricklin         F3539      137/187       56:30   13:12       52:46
2116  Mary Marrero           F5054        64/98       54:58   13:12       52:46
2117  Sue Conrad             F5559        39/73       55:55   13:12       52:47
2118  Matthew Burkart        M3034      166/175       55:55   13:12       52:47
2119  Amadna Patten          F2529      326/360       54:39   13:12       52:48
2120  Connie Helmers         F5054        65/98       56:13   13:13       52:52
2121  Beryl Donenfeld        F5559        40/73       53:15   13:14       52:53
2122  Minh Truong            M4044      132/139       52:55   13:14       52:55
2123  Meghan Kolmer          F2024      126/137       55:35   13:14       52:56
2124  Elaine Parulis         F5559        41/73       53:43   13:15       52:58
2125  Rich Kurz              M4549        72/81       53:41   13:15       53:00
2126  Teri Gruen             F4549       91/118       55:21   13:16       53:02
2127  Carrie Herron          F3539      138/187       54:26   13:17       53:05
2128  Rob Beckman            M4549        73/81       54:27   13:17       53:05
2129  Jimmy Dickinson        M2529      171/180       54:21   13:17       53:05
2130  Marian Homan           F2529      327/360       54:21   13:17       53:06
2131  Sarah Gillian          F2529      328/360       55:38   13:19       53:13
2132  Beth Fecher            F3034      247/293       57:35   13:20       53:17
2133  Kathleen Schweller     F2529      329/360       56:49   13:23       53:32
2134  Craig Clark            M3539      137/145       58:05   13:24       53:33
2135  Erica Jones            F2529      330/360       56:34   13:25       53:37
2136  Rob Bokon              M3539      138/145       55:37   13:25       53:38
2137  Heather Bokon          F3539      139/187       55:37   13:25       53:38
2138  Michelle Pabon Velez   F2529      331/360       54:37   13:26       53:41
2139  Christina Zehler       F2529      332/360     1:03:08   13:28       53:50
2140  Penny Hedrick          F4549       92/118       56:29   13:28       53:52
2141  Katie Bartholomew      F2024      127/137       58:00   13:29       53:55
2142  Kathryn Anderson       F4549       93/118       56:34   13:29       53:55
2143  Shelly Schneider       F2529      333/360       57:18   13:29       53:56
2144  Suzanne Woughter       F4549       94/118       56:09   13:29       53:56
2145  Jessica Thielen        F2529      334/360       58:00   13:29       53:56
2146  Michael Horn           M5559        49/63       57:59   13:29       53:56
2147  Courtney Arand         F1519        29/31       57:18   13:29       53:56
2148  Katharine Deblasio     F2024      128/137       57:20   13:30       53:59
2149  Ruth Little            F5559        42/73       55:33   13:30       54:00
2150  Heide Moser            F5559        43/73       55:26   13:31       54:03
2151  Eileen Franer          F3034      248/293       57:19   13:32       54:05
2152  Aimee Yu               F3034      249/293       57:19   13:32       54:05
2153  Julie Harnden          F2529      335/360       58:30   13:33       54:12
2154  Sara Lewis             F3034      250/293       58:17   13:35       54:19
2155  Lenna Jarrett          F3034      251/293       58:35   13:35       54:19
2156  Jane Garfinkel         F5559        44/73       56:53   13:36       54:23
2157  Teresa Geraci          F3034      252/293       56:56   13:38       54:29
2158  Bill Baker             M6569        10/13       56:34   13:39       54:36
2159  Scott Shepard          M3034      167/175       57:38   13:40       54:39
2160  Natalie Lopez          F2529      336/360       56:30   13:41       54:44
2161  Robert Baron           M7074          5/7       56:17   13:41       54:44
2162  Zach Dech              M2529      172/180       56:31   13:42       54:46
2163  Beverly Waligora       F5559        45/73       57:22   13:43       54:50
2164  Brenda Hill            F3539      140/187       57:00   13:43       54:51
2165  Susan Hoover           F4044      105/140       57:00   13:43       54:51
2166  Kathy Moore            F5559        46/73       57:25   13:44       54:55
2167  Patricia Tetirick      F5559        47/73       57:24   13:44       54:56
2168  Jane Emery             F5054        66/98       57:26   13:45       54:58
2169  Susan Wesley           F5559        48/73       57:26   13:45       54:59
2170  Gina Pratt             F5559        49/73       58:14   13:45       55:00
2171  Terry Timko            M4044      133/139       56:22   13:46       55:01
2172  Ethan Timko            M0114        21/22       56:23   13:46       55:02
2173  Patti Dillard          F6064        16/33       56:37   13:47       55:05
2174  Unknown Runner                        0/0       57:47   13:49       55:16
2175  Pamela McKie           F4549       95/118       57:46   13:49       55:16
2176  John Kraeutler         M6064        18/25       57:47   13:50       55:17
2177  Melanie Dorsey         F3034      253/293       55:22   13:51       55:22
2178  Judy Reagan            F5054        67/98       57:50   13:51       55:22
2179  Kathy Lewis            F5559        50/73       58:26   13:52       55:25
2180  Betty Grayson          F5054        68/98       58:26   13:52       55:25
2181  Lori Lamb              F4549       96/118       56:39   13:53       55:29
2182  Kris Cassano           F4549       97/118       56:39   13:53       55:29
2183  David Kappesser        M5559        50/63       56:09   13:53       55:30
2184  Patti Rieman           F4044      106/140       56:39   13:53       55:30
2185  Dan Fleischer          M4549        74/81       56:08   13:53       55:30
2186  Karolina Perr          F4549       98/118       57:52   13:53       55:31
2187  Kathleen Vuturo        F3539      141/187       59:47   13:54       55:33
2188  Joanne Ruther          F6064        17/33       58:26   13:59       55:54
2189  David Foster           M4549        75/81       59:16   14:00       55:58
2190  Chavon Steele          F3539      142/187       59:29   14:00       55:59
2191  Asifa Vonhof           F3539      143/187       58:53   14:01       56:01
2192  Sharon Mann            F4044      107/140       58:45   14:02       56:08
2193  Karen Halter           F4044      108/140       57:43   14:03       56:12
2194  Kyla Nicholls          F3034      254/293       59:10   14:05       56:19
2195  Unknown Runner                        0/0       58:45   14:05       56:19
2196  Brad Glass             M5054        74/79       57:06   14:07       56:27
2197  Deborah Gittinger      F6064        18/33       57:27   14:08       56:29
2198  Lynn Groh              F5559        51/73       57:27   14:08       56:30
2199  Sandra Glass           F5054        69/98       57:09   14:08       56:30
2200  Shannon Bower          F4044      109/140       59:38   14:11       56:42
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2201  Allison Ginder         F4044      110/140       58:45   14:12       56:47
2202  Wanda Osburn           F5054        70/98     1:00:32   14:17       57:07
2203  Jennifer George        F3034      255/293     1:00:31   14:17       57:08
2204  Tracy Whitaker         F3539      144/187     1:01:32   14:18       57:09
2205  Karen Pinsky           F5559        52/73     1:01:38   14:20       57:19
2206  Susan Canavan          F5054        71/98     1:00:32   14:22       57:27
2207  Catherine Linn         F2529      337/360       59:26   14:22       57:27
2208  David Flynn            M5054        75/79     1:00:32   14:22       57:27
2209  Gregory Haupert        M5559        51/63     1:00:52   14:22       57:27
2210  Mike Pinsky            M6064        19/25     1:01:49   14:23       57:31
2211  Trisha Drew            F2529      338/360       57:43   14:23       57:31
2212  Rick Baarett           M5054        76/79       58:18   14:26       57:41
2213  Andrew Sten            M3539      139/145       58:46   14:27       57:46
2214  Jenny Ostendorf        F5054        72/98     1:01:50   14:27       57:48
2215  Catherine Manabat      F2529      339/360     1:10:58   14:28       57:49
2216  Blair Smith            F2529      340/360     1:10:58   14:28       57:49
2217  Kath Daly              F5054        73/98     1:01:51   14:28       57:49
2218  Amanda Pond            F3034      256/293     1:02:17   14:28       57:50
2219  Amy Andreas            F3539      145/187       59:19   14:29       57:54
2220  Kim Kilby              F4044      111/140       59:19   14:29       57:54
2221  Laura Vedder           F3034      257/293     1:00:35   14:30       57:57
2222  Thomas Sesterhenn      M3034      168/175     1:00:35   14:30       57:57
2223  Douglas Hausladen      M2529      173/180     1:01:36   14:30       58:00
2224  Kristin Baker          F3034      258/293     1:01:36   14:30       58:00
2225  Pirkko Gilkey          F5559        53/73       59:19   14:33       58:09
2226  Sam Gilkey             M6064        20/25       59:20   14:33       58:10
2227  Andrew Horn            M1519        29/29     1:02:20   14:35       58:17
2228  Neil Johnson           M5559        52/63     1:02:23   14:35       58:19
2229  Cindy Neuhaus          F5054        74/98     1:02:22   14:35       58:19
2230  Susan Frooman          F4044      112/140     1:01:54   14:39       58:33
2231  Stephanie Leach        F3034      259/293     1:01:22   14:40       58:38
2232  Sarah Kirker           F3034      260/293     1:01:22   14:40       58:38
2233  Chris Beerman          M4044      134/139       59:31   14:42       58:48
2234  Beth Duff              F6064        19/33     1:00:55   14:42       58:48
2235  Jen Allman             F3539      146/187     1:01:55   14:43       58:49
2236  Lynn Corson            F6064        20/33     1:00:55   14:43       58:49
2237  Lisa Conwell           F5054        75/98     1:03:00   14:44       58:54
2238  Marjorie Compton       F6064        21/33     1:03:00   14:44       58:54
2239  Lourdes Torres         F5054        76/98     1:02:03   14:46       59:02
2240  Teresa Messersmith     F4044      113/140     1:00:49   14:46       59:04
2241  Karen Lipscomb         F5559        54/73     1:00:53   14:49       59:14
2242  Sue Chipman            F5559        55/73     1:00:53   14:49       59:14
2243  Kasie Baltes           F2024      129/137     1:01:37   14:49       59:15
2244  Lisa Block             F2024      130/137     1:01:37   14:49       59:15
2245  Michele Grueter        F3539      147/187     1:00:53   14:49       59:16
2246  Mike Meyer             M5559        53/63     1:00:47   14:54       59:36
2247  Katie Boyle            F4044      114/140     1:02:11   14:56       59:44
2248  Cathi Meinken          F3539      148/187     1:01:58   14:58       59:50
2249  Betty Moscove          F75UP          1/1     1:01:02   14:58       59:50
2250  Barbara Dunlavy        F6569          3/8     1:00:35   14:58       59:51
2251  Vickey Rowe            F5054        77/98     1:03:50   14:59       59:53
2252  Kate Brown             F3539      149/187     1:00:49   15:01     1:00:02
2253  Chelsea Lillback       F3034      261/293     1:04:19   15:03     1:00:10
2254  Whitney Recker         F3034      262/293     1:04:19   15:03     1:00:10
2255  Beverly Baker          F6569          4/8     1:02:14   15:04     1:00:15
2256  Nancy Gack             F4549       99/118     1:02:30   15:06     1:00:22
2257  Debra Smith            F5054        78/98     1:04:06   15:09     1:00:36
2258  Janelle Allen          F3034      263/293     1:04:47   15:12     1:00:47
2259  Lisa Foley             F4549      100/118     1:01:35   15:13     1:00:49
2260  Amy Hamilton           F3034      264/293     1:03:33   15:13     1:00:51
2261  Jennifer Thumm         F4044      115/140     1:02:54   15:13     1:00:52
2262  Mark Komanecky         M4044      135/139     1:02:55   15:14     1:00:53
2263  Joyce Rimlinger        F6064        22/33     1:02:39   15:14     1:00:54
2264  Kirby Thornton         M4549        76/81     1:02:24   15:18     1:01:10
2265  Phyllis McCarthy       F4044      116/140     1:02:10   15:18     1:01:11
2266  Michelle Hatfield      F3539      150/187     1:02:11   15:18     1:01:11
2267  Sarah Maue             F3034      265/293     1:04:27   15:20     1:01:19
2268  Meagan Webb            F3034      266/293     1:04:28   15:20     1:01:19
2269  Lisa Walle             F3539      151/187     1:04:42   15:23     1:01:32
2270  Lin Roth               F5054        79/98     1:08:01   15:25     1:01:37
2271  Lindsay James          F2024      131/137     1:03:36   15:27     1:01:45
2272  Kathy Penote           F3539      152/187     1:03:36   15:27     1:01:46
2273  Nicholas Kessinger     M3034      169/175     1:05:49   15:27     1:01:47
2274  Lisa Menolasino        F3539      153/187     1:05:50   15:27     1:01:48
2275  Mitch Padnos           M4044      136/139     1:03:28   15:28     1:01:49
2276  Jamie Brauley          F4549      101/118     1:03:30   15:28     1:01:50
2277  Stacey Padnos          F4044      117/140     1:03:27   15:28     1:01:50
2278  Beshka Hunt            M3539      140/145     1:02:18   15:29     1:01:55
2279  Rick Phillips          M4044      137/139     1:06:18   15:29     1:01:55
2280  Jimmie Price           M5559        54/63     1:02:18   15:29     1:01:55
2281  Amy Philllips          F4044      118/140     1:06:18   15:29     1:01:56
2282  Robert Galbrairth      M5559        55/63     1:03:36   15:29     1:01:56
2283  Jaime Forney           F2529      341/360     1:05:33   15:30     1:02:00
2284  Garrett Rice           M2529      174/180     1:05:34   15:30     1:02:00
2285  Jen Lile               F3539      154/187     1:05:26   15:32     1:02:06
2286  Amy Prues              F3034      267/293     1:05:26   15:32     1:02:06
2287  Kelly Myers            F3539      155/187     1:04:47   15:33     1:02:11
2288  Jennifer Schlotman     F3539      156/187     1:04:47   15:33     1:02:12
2289  Amanda Hayes           F3539      157/187     1:04:48   15:33     1:02:12
2290  Megan Reckman          F2529      342/360     1:04:25   15:35     1:02:17
2291  Edith Hardy            F6064        23/33     1:04:40   15:38     1:02:31
2292  Bruce Favret           M6064        21/25     1:02:39   15:40     1:02:39
2293  Xaviera Edwards        M3539      141/145     1:04:37   15:41     1:02:41
2294  Tom Kenny              M3539      142/145     1:03:19   15:41     1:02:43
2295  Kay Hager              F4549      102/118     1:06:43   15:43     1:02:51
2296  Carol Friel            F6569          5/8     1:06:43   15:43     1:02:51
2297  Teresa Stone           F4549      103/118     1:06:43   15:43     1:02:51
2298  Vicki Sweeney          F5559        56/73     1:04:16   15:45     1:02:57
2299  Nan Walker             F5559        57/73     1:06:19   15:45     1:02:58
2300  Ray Picone             M6064        22/25     1:04:10   15:45     1:02:58
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2301  David Griffel          M6569        11/13     1:03:56   15:46     1:03:03
2302  Tricia Neiheisel       F3539      158/187     1:04:34   15:48     1:03:10
2303  Maureen Meyer          F3539      159/187     1:05:52   15:48     1:03:12
2304  Kelly Falkenstein      F4044      119/140     1:05:52   15:48     1:03:12
2305  Bernice Steckl         F6064        24/33     1:04:01   15:49     1:03:13
2306  Unknown Runner         M????          2/2     1:03:54   15:51     1:03:22
2307  Linda Gauggel          F5054        80/98     1:04:53   15:51     1:03:23
2308  Jeff Gauggel           M5054        77/79     1:04:53   15:51     1:03:23
2309  Renee Heidrich         F4044      120/140     1:07:32   15:52     1:03:25
2310  Tanya Orourke          F4044      121/140     1:07:31   15:52     1:03:25
2311  Marsha Renolds         F6064        25/33     1:05:21   15:55     1:03:40
2312  Mary Jo Blankemeyer    F5559        58/73     1:05:46   15:56     1:03:43
2313  Tom Blankemeyer        M5559        56/63     1:05:46   15:57     1:03:45
2314  Jeanne Whitaker        F3034      268/293     1:08:08   15:57     1:03:45
2315  Anne Gilligan          F5559        59/73     1:06:22   15:57     1:03:46
2316  Scott Gilligan         M5559        57/63     1:06:22   15:57     1:03:46
2317  Cynthia Heitzman       F5559        60/73     1:07:05   15:57     1:03:47
2318  Jane Perin             F5559        61/73     1:07:05   15:57     1:03:48
2319  Vicki Tullis           F5559        62/73     1:07:05   15:57     1:03:48
2320  Patricia Kropp         F6569          6/8     1:07:08   15:58     1:03:52
2321  Tiffany Kaiser         F3539      160/187     1:08:00   15:59     1:03:55
2322  Mark Dobrozsi          M3034      170/175     1:08:00   15:59     1:03:55
2323  Kendra Sprague         F0114        11/15     1:05:39   16:04     1:04:16
2324  Christine Hermann      F5559        63/73     1:04:30   16:05     1:04:17
2325  Tom Ammitzholt         M5559        58/63     1:04:32   16:05     1:04:19
2326  Danna Baida            F3539      161/187     1:08:08   16:05     1:04:20
2327  Tammy Grooms           F3539      162/187     1:07:43   16:06     1:04:23
2328  Tia Maurer             F3539      163/187     1:07:43   16:06     1:04:23
2329  Christina Sheppard     F3034      269/293     1:08:21   16:08     1:04:30
2330  Libby Hunter           F2024      132/137     1:07:23   16:09     1:04:33
2331  Lynne Marshall         F4549      104/118     1:05:57   16:09     1:04:34
2332  Patricia Klein         F3034      270/293     1:08:11   16:11     1:04:43
2333  Eileen Zell            F3539      164/187     1:08:11   16:11     1:04:43
2334  Rose Anne Bertram      F6064        26/33     1:07:53   16:11     1:04:44
2335  Carrie Carrelli        F2529      343/360     1:06:37   16:13     1:04:49
2336  Jason Fremder          M3034      171/175     1:06:38   16:13     1:04:49
2337  Jennifer McClellan     F3034      271/293     1:07:54   16:14     1:04:56
2338  Ryan Rollman           M2529      175/180     1:08:49   16:17     1:05:07
2339  Sandy Greenwald        F4549      105/118     1:08:07   16:17     1:05:08
2340  Kathryn Mortensen      F2529      344/360     1:08:49   16:17     1:05:08
2341  Julie Schwanekamp      F5054        81/98     1:06:42   16:18     1:05:12
2342  Sandra Roche           F5559        64/73     1:07:43   16:18     1:05:12
2343  Melissa Armor          F3539      165/187     1:09:50   16:21     1:05:24
2344  Carrie Humphrey        F3034      272/293     1:09:50   16:22     1:05:25
2345  Michelle Connor        F4044      122/140     1:09:53   16:22     1:05:27
2346  Jenny Day              F5054        82/98     1:09:05   16:23     1:05:32
2347  Chuck Day              M2529      176/180     1:09:05   16:24     1:05:33
2348  Karla Blackmore        F3034      273/293     1:09:58   16:24     1:05:36
2349  Stacey Goins           F3539      166/187     1:09:58   16:24     1:05:36
2350  Joel Chanvisanuruk     M3539      143/145     1:09:34   16:25     1:05:37
2351  Stephen Yandell        M4044      138/139     1:09:35   16:25     1:05:38
2352  Janice Struckhoff      F3539      167/187     1:07:42   16:25     1:05:39
2353  Rob Cafera             M4044      139/139     1:07:42   16:25     1:05:40
2354  Bradley Blackmore      M3034      172/175     1:09:58   16:25     1:05:40
2355  Betsy Bedel            F3539      168/187     1:08:23   16:27     1:05:47
2356  Martie Wolking         F5054        83/98     1:08:23   16:27     1:05:47
2357  Kristin Dietsche       F5054        84/98     1:10:52   16:31     1:06:02
2358  John Alberti           M5054        78/79     1:10:52   16:31     1:06:03
2359  India Whitney          F3539      169/187     1:08:28   16:32     1:06:05
2360  Sarah Spriggs          F1519        30/31     1:08:28   16:32     1:06:05
2361  Christine Loyd         F2529      345/360     1:09:57   16:33     1:06:12
2362  Babs Stanford          F5054        85/98     1:09:57   16:33     1:06:12
2363  Cynthia Heinrich       F6064        27/33     1:09:15   16:35     1:06:20
2364  Carol Siderits         F4549      106/118     1:09:15   16:35     1:06:20
2365  Susan Claus            F2529      346/360     1:09:14   16:38     1:06:32
2366  Terry Taylor           M5559        59/63     1:07:13   16:39     1:06:33
2367  Jennifer Heffron       F4044      123/140     1:08:38   16:39     1:06:34
2368  Brian Noonan           M4549        77/81     1:08:56   16:39     1:06:35
2369  Lori Malloy            F5054        86/98     1:10:09   16:39     1:06:36
2370  Anita Gonzales         F3539      170/187     1:09:44   16:40     1:06:38
2371  Kate Law               F5054        87/98     1:10:37   16:40     1:06:40
2372  Steve Godfrey          M4549        78/81     1:09:45   16:40     1:06:40
2373  Beth Frey              F5054        88/98     1:08:44   16:41     1:06:44
2374  Roseanne Sublett       F4549      107/118     1:08:44   16:42     1:06:45
2375  Kori Frooman           F0114        12/15     1:10:08   16:42     1:06:46
2376  Amanda Schilling       F4044      124/140     1:10:08   16:42     1:06:48
2377  Tom Ivey               M6569        12/13     1:08:52   16:43     1:06:50
2378  Beth Lippert           F4549      108/118     1:10:46   16:43     1:06:50
2379  Jamey Frasure          F5054        89/98     1:08:53   16:43     1:06:50
2380  Pat Hennard            F5054        90/98     1:10:28   16:44     1:06:56
2381  Tracy Raymond          F3539      171/187     1:11:16   16:46     1:07:04
2382  Ginny Hamlin           F6064        28/33     1:07:34   16:46     1:07:04
2383  Jean Quarry            F4044      125/140     1:10:23   16:47     1:07:05
2384  Marie Garrison         F5559        65/73     1:10:40   16:47     1:07:06
2385  Carol Liggett          F7074          2/5     1:10:40   16:47     1:07:06
2386  Kristine Woodworth     F5054        91/98     1:08:05   16:48     1:07:09
2387  Anne Chatfield         F5559        66/73     1:08:05   16:48     1:07:09
2388  Mellissa Johnson       F4044      126/140     1:11:07   16:48     1:07:10
2389  Bobby Clapp            M2529      177/180     1:09:28   16:49     1:07:13
2390  Laura Clapp            F2529      347/360     1:09:29   16:49     1:07:14
2391  Michelle Leist         F3539      172/187     1:10:37   16:52     1:07:26
2392  Steve Baggott          M4549        79/81     1:10:19   16:52     1:07:27
2393  Sue Baggott            F4549      109/118     1:10:18   16:52     1:07:27
2394  Len Sauers             M5054        79/79     1:10:20   16:52     1:07:28
2395  Emily Throckmorton     F0114        13/15     1:09:44   16:53     1:07:29
2396  Jennifer Sauers        F4549      110/118     1:10:20   16:53     1:07:29
2397  John Throckmorton      M4549        80/81     1:09:45   16:53     1:07:32
2398  Karl Hoalst            M3034      173/175     1:09:07   16:56     1:07:43
2399  Tracey Lanz            F3539      173/187     1:09:07   16:56     1:07:44
2400  Karen Kampschmidt      F3034      274/293     1:09:07   16:57     1:07:45
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2401  Jonathan Helms         M2529      178/180     1:12:02   16:57     1:07:45
2402  Kelly Taylor           F2529      348/360     1:12:03   16:57     1:07:46
2403  Caroline Masoner       F3539      174/187     1:12:37   16:59     1:07:53
2404  Avani Modi             F3539      175/187     1:11:09   17:00     1:07:58
2405  Laura Omeltschenko     F3539      176/187     1:11:09   17:00     1:07:58
2406  Meg Zeller             F4549      111/118     1:11:10   17:00     1:07:59
2407  Anna Sponaugle         F1519        31/31     1:11:11   17:00     1:07:59
2408  Kathy Dejaco           F5559        67/73     1:10:39   17:02     1:08:07
2409  Roxanne Barnes         F4044      127/140     1:10:39   17:02     1:08:07
2410  Karla Russo            F4044      128/140     1:10:47   17:03     1:08:10
2411  Rachel Foster          F7074          3/5     1:09:28   17:04     1:08:15
2412  Janice Seymour         F6569          7/8     1:09:29   17:04     1:08:15
2413  Cheri McMaster         F4044      129/140     1:12:32   17:05     1:08:20
2414  Kathleen Pfahl         F4044      130/140     1:11:58   17:06     1:08:23
2415  Erin Picone            F3034      275/293     1:09:36   17:06     1:08:24
2416  Linda Blessing         F5054        92/98     1:11:07   17:08     1:08:29
2417  Chris Futscher         M3034      174/175     1:12:30   17:08     1:08:32
2418  Lynn Schulte           F3539      177/187     1:12:30   17:08     1:08:32
2419  Brenda Young           F5559        68/73     1:17:24   17:11     1:08:42
2420  Anna Grome             F3539      178/187     1:11:59   17:11     1:08:43
2421  Anna Young             F2529      349/360     1:17:25   17:11     1:08:43
2422  Mary Kate Young        F2529      350/360     1:17:25   17:11     1:08:43
2423  Kathryn Pongonis       F4044      131/140     1:12:01   17:14     1:08:55
2424  Taft Stricklin         M3539      144/145     1:12:47   17:16     1:09:01
2425  Julia Schmidt          F3034      276/293     1:10:31   17:16     1:09:04
2426  Emily Cobbs            F3034      277/293     1:10:31   17:17     1:09:05
2427  Terrin Williams        F4044      132/140     1:11:50   17:17     1:09:06
2428  Jennifer Dammarell     F4044      133/140     1:11:51   17:17     1:09:06
2429  Jamie Schwartz         F3539      179/187     1:12:47   17:19     1:09:14
2430  Mary Ann Edwards       F6064        29/33     1:16:42   17:19     1:09:16
2431  Lisa Dalga             F5054        93/98     1:10:30   17:21     1:09:21
2432  Dennis Dalga           M5559        60/63     1:10:31   17:21     1:09:21
2433  Pauline Finkenstedt    F5054        94/98     1:11:08   17:22     1:09:28
2434  Val Darlin             F5559        69/73     1:11:08   17:23     1:09:29
2435  Molly Bowser           F3034      278/293     1:13:45   17:24     1:09:35
2436  Theresa Nixon          F3034      279/293     1:13:45   17:24     1:09:36
2437  Catherine Turner       F2024      133/137     1:13:45   17:24     1:09:36
2438  Jessica Turner         F3034      280/293     1:13:45   17:25     1:09:37
2439  Nicholas Payne         M7074          6/7     1:12:32   17:25     1:09:37
2440  Melissa Grimme         F2529      351/360     1:12:59   17:26     1:09:42
2441  Elizabeth Grapa        F3034      281/293     1:12:59   17:26     1:09:43
2442  Jamie Behringer        F2529      352/360     1:13:48   17:29     1:09:55
2443  Jenny Ostertag         F4044      134/140     1:13:49   17:29     1:09:55
2444  Jill Cannon            F3034      282/293     1:14:31   17:29     1:09:56
2445  Kristin Martin         F3539      180/187     1:14:32   17:30     1:09:57
2446  Amanda Blum            F2529      353/360     1:13:50   17:31     1:10:01
2447  Melissa Weisbrodt      F2529      354/360     1:13:51   17:31     1:10:02
2448  Kathleen Greiner       F5054        95/98     1:14:01   17:31     1:10:03
2449  Kristin Sweeney        F2529      355/360     1:12:22   17:32     1:10:05
2450  Walt Sweeney           M2529      179/180     1:12:22   17:32     1:10:06
2451  Nancy Grow             F6064        30/33     1:14:03   17:32     1:10:07
2452  Robin Throckmorton     F4044      135/140     1:12:24   17:32     1:10:08
2453  Barb Dechering         F5054        96/98     1:12:13   17:34     1:10:15
2454  Sheila Drury           F5559        70/73     1:12:13   17:34     1:10:16
2455  Rick Kaminski          M5559        61/63     1:12:24   17:35     1:10:20
2456  Janet Li               F2024      134/137     1:14:49   17:41     1:10:43
2457  Emily Wolf             F2529      356/360     1:14:50   17:41     1:10:44
2458  Sandra Jenkins-Smith   F4549      112/118     1:14:59   17:42     1:10:46
2459  Angela Jones           F4549      113/118     1:14:59   17:42     1:10:46
2460  T Williams             F5054        97/98     1:14:59   17:42     1:10:46
2461  Terry Bailey           M6064        23/25     1:14:46   17:42     1:10:47
2462  Debbie Bailey          F4549      114/118     1:14:47   17:42     1:10:48
2463  Kathleen Hollo         F6064        31/33     1:14:00   17:42     1:10:48
2464  Gene Hollo             M6569        13/13     1:14:00   17:42     1:10:48
2465  Lisa Conway            F3034      283/293     1:11:48   17:44     1:10:53
2466  Ixi Chen               F3539      181/187     1:11:48   17:44     1:10:54
2467  Karen Cable            F4549      115/118     1:13:06   17:44     1:10:55
2468  David Bartoe           M5559        62/63     1:13:07   17:44     1:10:55
2469  Jennie Minor           F6064        32/33     1:13:07   17:44     1:10:55
2470  Molly Muldoon          F2529      357/360     1:14:21   17:46     1:11:03
2471  Ryan Rebholz           M3034      175/175     1:14:22   17:47     1:11:05
2472  Regina McNeil          F4044      136/140     1:11:16   17:49     1:11:16
2473  Manu Sebastian         M2024        55/56     1:15:43   17:53     1:11:32
2474  Kelly Smith            F3034      284/293     1:15:20   17:54     1:11:33
2475  Daphne Devries         F3539      182/187     1:15:21   17:54     1:11:34
2476  Dan Bennie             M6064        24/25     1:14:28   17:54     1:11:34
2477  Braden Bennie          M2529      180/180     1:14:30   17:55     1:11:37
2478  Barb Bennie            F6064        33/33     1:14:29   17:55     1:11:39
2479  Barbara Clark          F5559        71/73     1:12:45   17:59     1:11:55
2480  Katie Schaeffer        F2024      135/137     1:14:53   18:07     1:12:28
2481  Meredith Mason         F2024      136/137     1:14:53   18:08     1:12:29
2482  Anne Schrimpf          F5559        72/73     1:17:20   18:18     1:13:09
2483  Elizabeth Turner       F5559        73/73     1:17:19   18:18     1:13:11
2484  Melissa McDonald       F3539      183/187     1:18:30   18:27     1:13:45
2485  Lisa Oldham            F4044      137/140     1:18:21   18:40     1:14:40
2486  Bob Schnur             M5559        63/63     1:17:17   18:48     1:15:10
2487  Mary Jo McKibben       F4549      116/118     1:17:18   18:48     1:15:12
2488  Emily Falhaber         F2529      358/360     1:17:17   18:48     1:15:12
2489  Kim Schnur             F5054        98/98     1:17:18   18:48     1:15:12
2490  Mary Friel             F7074          4/5     1:19:35   18:53     1:15:31
2491  Charlotte Brooks       F7074          5/5     1:19:35   18:55     1:15:38
2492  Todd Kulis             M4549        81/81     1:20:15   18:56     1:15:43
2493  Rich Cope              M3539      145/145     1:20:15   18:56     1:15:43
2494  Chance Kulis           M2024        56/56     1:20:15   18:56     1:15:44
2495  Cindy Sammons          F4549      117/118     1:19:08   18:57     1:15:45
2496  Lauren Szabo           F3034      285/293     1:20:13   18:57     1:15:46
2497  Sarah Dill             F3034      286/293     1:20:13   18:57     1:15:46
2498  Mary Hattemer          F6569          8/8     1:20:06   19:03     1:16:09
2499  Christine Lefever      F4044      138/140     1:20:40   19:14     1:16:53
2500  Priya Dhuru            F4044      139/140     1:20:41   19:16     1:17:01
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN_TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2501  Margaret Dole          F2529      359/360     1:20:48   19:18     1:17:10
2502  Marie Bonaccorse       F3034      287/293     1:20:05   19:22     1:17:25
2503  Lizbeth McCormick      F2024      137/137     1:20:05   19:22     1:17:26
2504  Susan Garcia-Feliciano F2529      360/360     1:20:06   19:22     1:17:26
2505  Jennifer Collado       F4549      118/118     1:22:02   19:40     1:18:40
2506  Julianna Collado       F0114        14/15     1:22:25   19:46     1:19:03
2507  Kelly Simpson          F4044      140/140     1:22:55   19:48     1:19:11
2508  Nicole Sammons         F0114        15/15     1:19:25   19:52     1:19:25
2509  Teca Gillespie         F3034      288/293     1:24:00   19:59     1:19:54
2510  Jennifer Lilley        F3034      289/293     1:23:59   19:59     1:19:54
2511  Arija Ashcraft         F3034      290/293     1:24:01   19:59     1:19:56
2512  Kathleen D'Isernia     F3539      184/187     1:24:59   20:15     1:20:59
2513  Jessica Jones          F3034      291/293     1:26:22   20:30     1:21:59
2514  Jessica White          F3034      292/293     1:26:23   20:31     1:22:01
2515  Kristin Sims           F3539      185/187     1:27:54   20:32     1:22:09
2516  Enzo Allwein           M0114        22/22     1:22:24   20:36     1:22:24
2517  Andrea Lemkuhl         F3034      293/293     1:27:33   20:54     1:23:33
2518  Nicole Kudrna          F3539      186/187     1:27:27   20:55     1:23:37
2519  Erin Cunningham        F3539      187/187     1:27:32   20:56     1:23:43
2520  Robert Whalen          M6064        25/25     1:25:15   21:00     1:23:59
2521  Bernard Foster         M7074          7/7     1:25:15   21:00     1:24:00
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